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To connect the mating buckle, push 
the center bar buckle completely 
through the square link and allow it to 
fall into place. Pull web end to tighten.

Quick-Connect Buckles for chest and leg 
straps interlock similar to a seat belt for 
easy donning and feature a dual-tab release 
mechanism to prevent accidental opening.

The tongue buckle works similar to a belt 
buckle. Insert the loose strap of webbing 
through the tongue buckle placing the buckle 
tongue through the appropriate grommet hole. 
Push remaining webbing through the keeper.

To adjust the friction buckle, simply 
pass the webbing over the knurled bar 
and back down between the knurled 
bar and frame. Pull web end to tighten.

Buckle Types
Mating Buckle

Quick-Connect Buckle

Tongue Buckle

Friction Buckle

Tensile Test

Gate Face Test

Side Load Test

Minor Axis Test

Tensile loads that a snap hook and carabiner 
must withstand remain the same as the 
existing Standard – 5,000 lbs. (22.2kN)

Gate face strength requirements have 
changed from 220 lbs. (1kN) (old Standard) 
to 3,600 lbs. (16kN) (new Standard).

Side of gate strength requirements have 
changed from 350 lbs. (1.55kN)(old Standard) 
to 3,600 lbs. (16kN)(new Standard).

Minor axis strength of non-captive eye snap 
hooks or carabiners must be 3,600 lbs. (16kN). 
This is new to the Standard.

ANSI Z359.1-2007 Safety Requirements for Personal Fall 
Arrest Systems, Subsystems and Components
This Standard includes a few key changes and additions:
1. The definition section(s) of the original Standard has been removed. All ter-
minology and definitions are now encompassed in the ANSI Z359.0 Standard.
2. The gate hook strength of snap hooks and carabiners has significantly 
changed. Section 3.2.1.4
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Economical Full 
Body Harness
Basic all purpose harness provides 
safety and economy. Continuous 
web style harness features 1 dorsal 
D-Ring, 3-point adjustability, lanyard 
keeper hook, stress indicator safety 
tabs and mating buckle leg straps. 
5,000 lb minimum break strength 
webbing. Meets or exceeds applicable 
OSHA and ANSI standards.

Item #DV7007
Universal, Red Color
Item #DV7007XXL	
2X-Large, Black Color
Item #DV7007XXXL	
3X-Large, Black Color

$49.50

$59.75

$69.75

Universal Contractor 
Style Harness
Contractor series universal fit full body har-
ness features 5-point adjustability including 
front torso adjusters, tongue buckle legs and 
main buckle chest strap. Contains 1 dor-
sal D-Ring. Other features include lanyard 
keeper hook, 9 position leg adjustments and 
stress indicating safety tabs. 5,000 lb mini-
mum break strength webbing. Meets or ex-
ceeds applicable OSHA and ANSI standards.
Item #DV7016	
Universal
Item #DV7016XL 
X-Large
Item #DV7016XXL	
2X-Large
Item #DV7016XXXL	
3X-Large

$69.75

$69.75

$74.50

$77.90

Industrial Style Full Body 
Harness w/ D-Rings
Professional grade full body harness 
with back and side D-Rings for fall ar-
rest and positioning. Featuring 5-point 
adjustability including front torso 
adjusters, tongue buckle legs, mating 
buckle chest strap, 7-1/2” stay put 
shoulder pads and 4” waist pad. Other 
features include 2 lanyard keeper 
hooks, 9 position leg adjustments and 
impact indicating safety tabs. 

Item #DV7078SM	
Small / Medium
Item #DV7078LX	
Large / X-Large

$99.90

$99.90

Titanium® Non-Belted 
Full Body Harness
FallTech®’s Durable Titanium® 
non-belted full body harness is complete 
with one back D-ring, tongue buckle 
legs and mating buckle chest. Offers 
a padded dorsal D-ring and shoulder 
assembly with protective outer skin, as 
well as twin torso keepers for stowing 
idle lanyard connectors. MicroShield® 
thin film poly-coat technology, provides 
longer life and superior wear resistance. 
Paired friction roller adjusters on front 
torso. Webbing made of polyester with 
minimum of 5,000 lbs tensile strength.

Item #7008T $109.75

Titanium® Belted 
Full Body Harness
Combine the benefits of longer life and damage 
resistance, with the comfort and pliability of 
traditional personal fall arrest components. Pad-
ded dorsal D-Ring and shoulder assembly with 
protective outer skin. Features Microshield®, a 
thin film poly-coat technology providing longer 
life and superior wear resistance. Twin torso 
keepers for stowing idle lanyard connectors. 
Paired friction roller adjusters on front torso. 
Durable 6” waist pad assembly with protective 
outer skin. Belted construction, tongue buckle 
legs, mating buckle chest and 3 D-Rings.
Item #7078SMT
Small / Medium
Item #7078LXT
Large / X-Large

$174.00

$174.00

FlowTech® Belted 
Full Body Harness
FallTech® FlowTech® belted construc-
tion full body harness provides cool 
comfort with FlowScape® shoulder, leg 
and waist pads. Features 3 D-Rings, 
back and sides. 5 point adjustability. 
Quick connect legs and chest. 2 lanyard 
keepers. Aluminum hardware for lighter 
weight. Extreme duty with a removable 
work belt. Meets ANSI Z359.1-2007 and 
Z359.12-2009 standards.
Item #7089SM
Item #7089MD
Item #7089LG
Item #7089XL

$265.00
$265.00
$265.00
$265.00

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=53763&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=DV7016&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=DV7016
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=53764&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=DV7016XL&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=DV7016XL
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=55977&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=DV7016XXL&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=DV7016XXL
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=58316&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=DV7016XXXL&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=DV7016XXXL
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=184350&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7078SMT&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7078SMT
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=184349&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7078LXT&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7078LXT
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=53766&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=DV7078SM&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=DV7078SM
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=53767&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=DV7078LX&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=DV7078LX
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=184353&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7089SM&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7089SM
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=184352&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7089MD&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7089MD
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=184351&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7089LG&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7089LG
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=184354&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7089XL&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7089XL
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=114365&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7008T&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7008T
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=53760&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=DV7007&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=DV7007
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=104743&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=DV7007XXL&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=DV7007XXL
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=104744&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=DV7007XXXL&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=DV7007XXXL
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Miller AirCore™ Harness
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The most unique and innovative fall protection available, this lightweight 
full-body harness is designed with breathable, open-core padding technology 
that provides optimal air flow, while reducing heat and moisture entrapment. 
DuraFlex® stretchable webbing provides greater flexibility and increased 
comfort. Additional features include an easy, one hand adjustment 
shoulder cam buckles and stand up back D-ring. Meets and 
or exceeds OSHA and ANSI requirements for fall protection. 
Sold by the each.

Miller AirCore™ Harness w/ 
QC Chest Strap & TB Leg Strap

Miller AirCore™ Harness 
w/ QC Buckles

Miller AirCore™ Harness 
w/ TB Legs & Side D-Rings

Miller AirCore™ Harness w/ 
QC Leg Straps & Side D-Rings

Miller AirCore™ Harness w/ 
TB Legs, Side D-Rings & Belt

Miller AirCore™ Harness w/ 
QC Buckles, Side D-Rings & Belt

Miller AirCore™ fall protection harness with 
(QC) Quick Connect chest and (TB) Tongue 
Buckle leg straps. 

Miller AirCore™ fall protection harness with 
(QC) Quick Connect chest and (QC) Quick 
Connect leg straps. 

Miller AirCore™ fall protection harness with 
(QC) Quick Connect chest, (TB) Tongue 
Buckle leg straps and side D-Rings. 

Miller AirCore™ fall protection harness with 
(QC) Quick Connect chest and (QC) Quick 
Connect leg straps and side D-Rings. 

Miller AirCore™ fall protection harness with (QC) 
Quick Connect chest and (TB) Tongue Buckle leg 
straps, side D-Rings and removable belt. 

Miller AirCore™ fall protection harness with 
(QC) Quick Connect chest and leg straps, 
side D-Rings and removable belt. 

Item #ACTBSMGN	 Small / Medium
Item #ACTBUGN	 Large / X-Large
Item #ACTB23XLGN	 2X-Large / 3X-Large

Item #ACQCSMGN	 Small / Medium
Item #ACQCUGN	 Large / X-Large
Item #ACQC23XLGN	 2X-Large / 3X-Large

Item #ACTBDSMGN	 Small / Medium
Item #ACTBDUGN	 Large / X-Large
Item #ACTBD23XLGN	 2X-Large / 3X-Large

Item #ACQCDSMGN	 Small / Medium
Item #ACQCDUGN	 Large / X-Large
Item #ACQCD23XLGN	 2X-Large / 3X-Large

Item #ACTBBDPSMGN	 Small / Medium
Item #ACTBBDPUGN	 Large / X-Large
Item #ACTBBDP23XLGN	 2X-Large / 3X-Large

Item #ACQCBDPSMGN	 Small / Medium
Item #ACQCBDPUGN	 Large / X-Large
Item #ACQCBDP23XLGN	 2X-Large / 3X-Large

$212.75

$219.00

$234.00

$234.00

$238.00

$238.00

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133310&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=ACTBSMGN&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=ACTBSMGN
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133312&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=ACTBUGN&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=ACTBUGN
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133314&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=ACTB23XLGN&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=ACTB23XLGN
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133444&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=ACQCSMGN&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=ACQCSMGN
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=130374&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=ACQCUGN&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=ACQCUGN
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133447&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=ACQC23XLGN&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=ACQC23XLGN
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133304&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=ACTBDSMGN&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=ACTBDSMGN
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133306&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=ACTBDUGN&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=ACTBDUGN
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133308&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=ACTBD23XLGN&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=ACTBD23XLGN
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133438&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=ACQCDSMGN&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=ACQCDSMGN
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133440&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=ACQCDUGN&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=ACQCDUGN
https://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133442&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=ACQCD23XLGN&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=ACQCD23XLGN
https://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133449&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=ACTBBDPSMGN&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=ACTBBDPSMGN
https://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133451&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=ACTBBDPUGN&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=ACTBBDPUGN
https://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133302&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=ACTBBDP23XLGN&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=ACTBBDP23XLGN
https://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133432&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=ACQCBDPSMGN&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=ACQCBDPSMGN
https://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133434&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=ACQCBDPUGN&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=ACQCBDPUGN
https://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133436&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=ACQCBDP23XLGN&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=ACQCBDP23XLGN
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Duraflex®  Stretchable 
Harness w/ D-Rings
Miller stretchable duraflex harness with tongue 
buckles. DuraFlex® Harnesses conform to 
the shape of the worker, stretching with every 
movement, so there is no bunching, binding or 
kinking. With comfort unsurpassed, DuraFlex 
Harnesses offer wider end-user acceptance, 
and, a comfortable harness is worn properly, 
enhancing compliance and safety on the 
jobsite. Because DuraFlex® Harnesses 
are stretchable, the worker has greater 
mobility with less fatigue. All Miller premium 
harnesses are rated to 400 lbs (181.4kg) 
capacity. Self-contained label pack encap-
sulates labels minimizing damage and loss. 
Integrated and oversized pull-free lanyard 
rings. Specially-formulated elastomer webbing that stretches to 
provide greater comfort, improved safety and increased productivity. 
Soft and flexible D-ring back pad further enhances comfort.
Item #E650-4 $136.50

Duraflex® Full Body 
Stretchable Harness
Miller Duraflex® full body harness - fully 
adjustable. Increase productivity and com-
pliance with harnesses that fit comfortably. 
DuraFlex® harnesses are constructed of 
a blend of nylon, polyester and a specially 
formulated elastomer that stretches for a 
continually conforming fit with no bunching, 
binding or kinking. DuraFlex® harnesses 
increase mobility, decrease fatigue and are 
more likely to be worn correctly, increasing 
worker safety. Patterned upper webbing 
and solid leg straps make orienting and 
donning the harness easier. Webbing 
protected with non-stick coating for longer 
performance life. Unlike natural rubber, the 
elastomer resists wear from the sun, heat and moisture. All harnesses 
meet ANSI and OSHA requirements. Rated 400 lbs Back D-ring. 
Friction buckle shoulder straps. Mating buckle leg and chest straps.
Item #E850 $127.50

ExoFit NEX™
Construction Harness
ExoFit NEX™ construction style harness 
with locking quick connect buckles, side and 
back D-Rings, sewn-in hip pad and remov-
able body belt. With first-of-its-kind features 
and benefits, the ExoFit NEX™ provides 
the highest level of safety and the utmost 
comfort with technologically advanced 
hardware, soft yet extremely durable an-
ti-absorbent webbing, strategically placed 
padding, Repel™ technology web, molded 
lanyard keepers, protective shoulder caps, 
Revolver™ torso vertical adjusters. Includes 
a reflective material throughout the harness 
that increases worker safety in low visibility 
environments, built in carrying pocket sized 
for a cell phone, i-Safe enabled, and inte-
grated suspension trauma straps for post 
fall-arrest comfort. Max Capacity 420 lbs Harness 
Weight 3.6 lbs Meets or exceeds all applicable 
industry standards including OSHA and ANSI.

Class 2 Hi-Viz Vest 
Harness w/ 3 D-Rings
Durable mesh fabric provides breathability 
and comfort. Internal donning cloak enjoins 
harness and vest. Vest-cut design provides 
improved access to user’s belt and pants 
pockets. Features include 3 D-Rings, back 
and side, tongue buckle legs and mating 
buckle chest, Class 2 vest, lime. Zippered 
side vents for easy access to side D-Rings. 
Full-sized front and rear pockets on vest. 
Non-belted with one lanyard keeper. ANSI 
compliant DOT Class 2 reflective vest. 
High-visibility lime color.

Delta™ Vest Style Harness
Delta No-Tangle™ design for added comfort 
and easy donning. Spring loaded stand-up 
back D-Ring ensures fast, easy, and safe 
connections. Adjustable non-slip parachute 
buckle chest strap with easy to use revolver 
torso strap adjusters and lanyard keepers. 
Parachute mating buckles on lower shoulder 
and leg straps for quick, easy adjustments. 
Polyester webbing construction for added 
durability. Plated hardware for corrosion 
resistance. Universal sized. Meets or exceeds 
all applicable industry standards including 
OSHA, ANSI.

$84.75

Item #1113121	 Small
Item #1113124	 Medium
Item #1113127	 Large $330.00

$330.00
$330.00

Item #7018SMMD	 Small / Medium
Item #7018LGXL	 Large / X-Large
Item #7018XXLXXXL	 2X-Large / 3X-Large

$189.50
$189.50
$189.50

Item #L2001
Pass-thru buckle leg straps
Item #1102000
Tongue buckle leg straps

$99.00

Delta™ Arc Flash Harness 
and Lanyard Kit, 6’
Delta™ harnesses combine a set 
of “industry-first” advance-
ments, with popular features 
making them the workhorse 
of the industry. They feature 
coated, corrosion-resistant 
hardware, water-repellent and 
abrasion-resistant webbing and 
a build quality that is second 
to none. The Delta™ pad also 
incorporates a web spreading 
design, positioning webbing 
wider apart on shoulder straps 
to eliminate abrasion on your 
neck. Kit includes 1110752 arc 
flash nylon harness with web 
loop and 1240861 arc flash 6 ft. 
shock absorbing lanyard, carry-
ing bag (size large). Meets ASTM 
F887-11 standards.
Item #1150054 $239.30

https://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=4444&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=E650-4&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=E650-4
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=149438&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7018SMMD&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7018SMMD
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=149437&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7018LGXL&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7018LGXL
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=149439&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7018XXLXXXL&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7018XXLXXXL
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=91560&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1150054&order-uom=KT&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1150054
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=8443&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=L2001&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=L2001
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=65669&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1102000&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1102000
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=93840&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1113121&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1113121
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=91952&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1113124&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1113124
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=91934&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1113127&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1113127
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=4453&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=E850&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=E850
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Journeyman Rescue 
Retrieval Harness
Rescue Retrieval Harness 
with D-Rings on shoulders 
and one on back. Journeyman 
universal fit harness features 
heavy duty webbing through-
out torso and legs, 5-point ad-
justability with mating buckle, 
chest and tongue buckle legs. 
Contains 2 shoulder D-Rings 
and 1 back D-Ring.

Item #7027P $119.50

Web D-Ring 
Extender, 16”
FallTech D-ring ex-
tender allows snap 
hook attachment to the 
dorsal D-ring on the full 
body harness, which 
reduces the user’s 
reach needed for con-
nection of the energy 
absorbing lanyard or 
self-retracting device.
Item #736616 $33.75

Premium Full Body Harness w/ Attached PRD
3M™ Elavation™ full body harness with attached Latchways Personal Rescue Device™ 
(PRD™). A premium fall protection harness that may help to simplify rescue and reduce res-
cue time. The harness features a quick connect chest buckle, leg connection, with D-Ring. 
The lightweight unobtrusive rescue device is contained in a small “backpack” that integrates 
rescue capabilities into your personal fall arrest equipment. In the event of a fall arrest, 
activation may be achieved by simply pulling the release cord, allowing the Latchways 
PRD™ to gently lower the user to the ground, unassisted, in a controlled descent speed. 
The PRD™ device can easily be activated by another if unable to self rescue. Features 65 
feet of rope, which is released at a controlled rate through an integrated braking mechanism. 
Item #PRD7510QSM/MD	 Small / Medium
Item #PRD7510QL/XL	 Large / X-Large
Item #PRD7510QXXL	 2X-Large

Item #PRDRESCPOLE 	 PRD Rescue Pole

$1538.00
$1538.00
$1538.00

$323.75

Advantage™ 4430 Series Quick 
Attach Full Body Harness
Sellstrom® Advantage™ 4430 series quick attach 
full body harness. Features a 1.75” chemical 
resistant polyester webbing with 5 woven-in 3M™ 
reflective tracers. This makes it easy to be seen 
in low light or when there is a need to be seen. 
Safe-T-Fold® stress indicator alerts the user when 
harness has been stressed. Harness adjusts at 
chest, legs and shoulders for a comfortable fit. 

Item #4431PC2HV
With Friction Leg Straps
Item #4431PT2HVR
With Tongue Buckles Leg Straps

$118.00

#4431PC2HV

Class 2 Heavy-Duty 
Two-Tone Vest

Item #SV6HG(size) LG-XL
Available at additional cost: 2XL, 3XL

$22.50

Features heavy duty #5 front 
zipper, reinforced webbing and 
rear D-ring pass through for fall 
protection. Has a 2” glass bead 
reflective tape, 1” contrasting 
trim and reflective edging. 6 
pockets with Dual mic tabs. 
Grommets at neck for tool keep-
ers/lanyards. Made of ANSI 
rated mesh front and back with 
solid material pockets.

#4431PT2HVR

Float Tux PFD Full Body Harness w/C02 Cartridge
Class 2 safety vest harness features reflective webbing, side and dorsal D-rings, and pass 
through buckles. A clear window for easy inspection of the PFD (personal flotation device) 
indicator, the Float Tux Harness is ideal for use in construction applications near water. The 
Float Tux inflates automatically when submerged in water, and can also be inflated manually by 
pulling its rip-chord. Float Tux Harnesses are suitable for Personal Fall Arrest, Restraint, Work 
Positioning, and Rescue/Confined Space applications.
For all applications: worker weight capacity range (including all clothing, tools, and equipment) 
is 130-310 lbs, or up to 420 lbs if used in combination with equipment explicitly certified for 
such use. Compliant with OSHA 1910, OSHA 1926 subpart, OSHA 1915, ANSI Z359.1-2007, 
and ANSI A10.32-2012 regulations. 
Personal Flotation Device (PFD) is 
USCG Type 2 and Type V approved. 
High-visibility orange vest.

Item #02810	 Medium
Item #02820	 Large
Item #02830	 X-Large
Item #02840G	 2X-Large $515.00

$498.00
$498.00
$498.00

$90.90

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=139853&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=PRD7510QSM/MD&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=PRD7510QSM/MD
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=139852&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=PRD7510QL/XL&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=PRD7510QL/XL
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=139854&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=PRD7510QXXL&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=PRD7510QXXL
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=139851&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=PRDRESCPOLE&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=PRDRESCPOLE
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186212&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=4431PC2HV&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=4431PC2HV
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=187303&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=4431PT2HVR&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=4431PT2HVR
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/search.do?searchType=keyword&keyword=7027p&emailAddress=
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=72815&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=736616&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=736616
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/search.do?searchType=keyword&keyword=sv6hg&emailAddress=
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=187437&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=02810&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=02810
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=187438&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=02820&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=02820
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=187439&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=02830&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=02830
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=187440&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=02840G&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=02840G
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Tie Back Wrap 
Tech Lanyard
Heavy-duty single leg construction of 1” 
internal webbing with outer tubular jacket 
designed specifically for tie-back. Tear-away 
absorber design limits fall forces up to 900 
lbs Exclusive ViewPack™ design combines 
integral protection of labels and view-window 
for inspection of internal energy. Twist-lock 
captive-eye carabiners with 5000 lbs gate 
strength for tie-back onto leg without the use 
of D-rings. Forged steel snap hooks with 
3600 lbs gate strength. 

6’ Shock Absorbing Lanyards
Features include internal continuous-length shock 
absorber limiting arresting forces to 900 lbs or less, 
lightweight design making this an end-user favorite, 
1-1/4” tubular webbing which has a tensile strength of 
6,000 lbs and meets or exceeds the requirements of 
OSHA 1926 and ANSI Z359. Red.

#DV6REB

#DV6REG

#DV6YREG

#DV6YREB

EZ Stop® II Tie-Back 
Shock Absorbing Lanyard
Tieback lanyards are available with standard snap hooks, 
aluminum rebar hooks, flat steel rebar hooks, and carabiner ends. 
Large flat steel rebar hook with tieback connection provides great-
er versatility in the field. Floating d-rings adjust to anchor around 
various structures on a job site. Abrasion resistant tubular webbing 
covers a 9,800 lbs polyester web for ultimate durability. Available in 
single and double leg models for 100% tie-off. Meets all applicable 
industry standards including OSHA and ANSI Z359.

FORCE2™ Shock 
Absorbing Lanyard
Ideal when there 
is no overhead 
anchorage and your only 
option is to tie-off at your 
feet. It can be used for 
up to a 12’ (3.7 m) free 
fall and limits the average forces below 
1,800 lbs (8kN). It can also be used as 
a standard lanyard up to a 6’ free fall for 
workers that require a capacity of 311 
lbs to 420 lbs (141 kg to 190 kg).

Item #L3300DP4	 4’ Length
Item #L3300DP6	 6’ Length $104.35

Manyard Shock Absorbing Lanyard
With 20 years of design refinement, the “original” 
Manyard Shock-Absorbing Lanyards are unsur-
passed in the market for safety, comfort and mobility. 
Specially-woven shock-absorbing inner core smooth-
ly expands up to 42” (1.1m) to reduce fall arrest 
forces. Heavy-duty tubular outer jacket serves as a 
back-up lanyard. Unique warning flag provides visual 
proof that a lanyard has been involved in a fall and 
must be removed from service. Max Working Load: 
310 lbs -140.62 kg. OSHA 1926.502, 1910.66; ANSI 
A10.32; and CSA Z259.2.2 Type 1.

Item #216WLS4	 4’ Length	 2 Snap Hooks
Item #216WLS6	 6’ Length	 2 Snap Hooks
Item #219WRS6	 6’ Length	 1 Snap & 1 Rebar Hook

$69.75
$71.00
$98.75

DiVal 6’ Shock Absorbing Lanyard with Internal Shock Pack
Item #DV6REG		 Snap Hook
Item #DV6REB		 Rebar Hook
Item #DV6YREG	 Snap Hook	 w/ 100% Tie-Off Y-line
Item #DV6YREB	 Rebar Hook	 w/ 100% Tie-Off Y-line

BA

D

F
E

C

Item #1241106	 Single Leg	 1 D-Ring	 2 Snap Hooks
Item #1241124	 Single Leg	 1 D-Ring	 Snap & Alum. Rebar Hooks
Item #1241125	 Single Leg	 1 D-Ring	 Snap & Steel Rebar Hooks
Item #1241206	 Double Leg	 2 D-Ring	 2 Snap Hooks
Item #1241219 	 Double Leg	 2 D-Ring	 Snap & Alum. Rebar Hooks
Item #1241220 	 Double Leg	 2 D-Ring	 Snap & Steel Rebar Hooks

A
B
C
D
E

F

$109.60
$153.00
$136.75
$159.00
$199.50
$230.00

$39.75
$42.75
$59.75
$69.75

Item #DV8241
Item #DV8241Y 
(w/100% Tie-Off)

$98.75
$66.50

#DV8241 #DV8241Y

$101.50

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=185060&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=DV8241&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=DV8241
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=185061&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=DV8241Y&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=DV8241Y
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=53798&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=DV6REG&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=DV6REG
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=53800&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=DV6REB&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=DV6REB
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=53802&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=DV6YREG&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=DV6YREG
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=53758&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=DV6YREB&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=DV6YREB
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=106486&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1241106&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1241106
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=141406&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1241124&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1241124
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=68147&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1241125&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1241125
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=86602&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1241206&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1241206
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=110974&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1241219&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1241219
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=111977&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1241220&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1241220
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=160618&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=L3300DP4&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=L3300DP4
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=8470&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=L3300DP6&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=L3300DP6
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=24456&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=216WLS4&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=216WLS4
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=24457&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=216WLS6&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=216WLS6
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=24504&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=219WRS6&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=219WRS6


Item #3500213		 Tie-Back, 9’, Wrapbax
Item #3500216		 Alum. Rebar Lock Hook
Item #3500212		 Steel Rebar Lock Hook
Item #3500247		 Alum. Rebar Hook
Item #3500248		 Steel Rebar Hook
Item #3500210		 Steel Snap Hook
Item #3500211		 Steel Swivel Snap Hook
Item #3500214		 Alum. Captive Carabiner
Item #3500215		 Alum. Snap Hook

Item #3500228		 Tie-Back, 9’, Wrapbax
Item #3500231		 Alum. Rebar Lock Hook
Item #3500227		 Steel Rebar Lock Hook
Item #3500249		 Alum. Rebar Hook
Item #3500246		 Steel Rebar Hook
Item #3500225		 Steel Snap Hook
Item #3500226		 Steel Swivel Snap Hook
Item #3500229		 Alum. Captive Carabiner
Item #3500230		 Alum. Snap Hook

Nano-Lok™ Edge 100% Tie-Off UnitNano-Lok™ Edge Single Cable Unit
$285.00
$290.00
$285.00

$270.00
$280.00
$280.00
$285.00

$495.00
$505.00
$495.00
$455.00

$465.00
$485.00
$485.00
$495.00

$285.00 $495.00

NANO-LOK™ EDGE Self-Retracting Lifeline
Specifically designed for foot level tie-off and sharp Edge applications. 
Ergonomically designed for comfort. Integrated, backpack-style energy 
absorber and connector work together to limit forces on both the 
worker and the impacted edge. Backpack design stays tight to the har-
ness and evenly disperses the unit’s weight. Easy-to-install connector 
providing 360 degrees of rotation. The direct-to-harness connection 
provides seamless integration of the energy absorber and leaves 
the D-Ring open for rescue or other equipment. Tough and flexible 
galvanized 8’ x 3/16” cable lifeline provides maximum range of motion, 
durability and cut resistance. Lightweight, impact-resistant thermoplas-
tic housing provides maximum durability. Bright orange color provides 
great visibility for workers on the jobsite. Meets all applicable ANSI and 
OSHA standards.

#3500216

#3500225

$266.00

				    Housing Swivel
Item #	 Legs	 Eye Connectors	 Leg End Connectors
82706SA1		  1		  None; Swivel-Eye Only	 Steel Snap Hook
82706SA2		  1		  None; Swivel-Eye Only	 Steel Swivel Snap Hook
82706SA3		  1		  None; Swivel-Eye Only	 Steel Rebar Hook
82706SB1		  1		  Steel Carabiner w/ Pin	 Steel Snap Hook
82706SB2		  1		  Steel Carabiner w/ Pin	 Steel Swivel Snap Hook
82706SB3		  1		  Steel Carabiner w/ Pin	 Steel Rebar Hook
82706TB1		  2		  Carabiner w/ Align. Clip	 Steel Snap Hook
82706TB2		  2		  Carabiner w/ Align. Clip	 Steel Swivel Snap Hook
82706TB3		  2		  Carabiner w/ Align. Clip	 Steel Rebar Hook

DuraTech® 6’ Self-Retracting Device
The quick stopping power of the DuraTech® 6’ provides protection for lower 
clearances, and the shorter fall distance reduces arrest forces compared to 
traditional lanyards. Designed for comfort and all day wear, the lightweight 
DuraTech® 6’ is tailored for a wide array of job sites – delivering a safety 
solution that yields maximum durability, versatility and productivity. Features 
a glass-reinforced polycarbonate housing, which is more durable than typical 
plastic housings, and multiple connector choices to meet workplace demands. 
Impact-resistant over molded side-walls. Abrasion-resistant webbing outlasts 
the competition. Meets OSHA and ANSI Z359.14-2012 standards. 

#82706SA1

#82706SB2

#82706TB3

$113.05
$130.15
$152.00
$149.15
$166.25
$188.10
$283.10
$315.40
$360.05

YOUR DEPENDABLE SUPPLIER of Safety Products and Much, Much More! 8

Self Retracting Lifelines

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=143643&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3500213&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3500213
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=143648&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3500216&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3500216
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=143645&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3500212&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3500212
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=143633&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3500247&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3500247
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179969&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3500248&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3500248
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=143644&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3500210&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3500210
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=143642&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3500211&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3500211
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=143646&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3500214&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3500214
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=143647&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3500215&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3500215
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=143635&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3500228&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3500228
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=143636&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3500231&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3500231
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=143637&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3500227&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3500227
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=143634&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3500249&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3500249
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179968&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3500246&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3500246
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=143638&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3500225&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3500225
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=143639&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3500226&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3500226
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=143640&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3500229&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3500229
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=143641&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3500230&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3500230
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=183523&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=82706SA1&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=82706SA1
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=183501&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=82706SA2&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=82706SA2
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=183437&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=82706SA3&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=82706SA3
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=183467&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=82706SB1&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=82706SB1
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=183453&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=82706SB2&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=82706SB2
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=183468&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=82706SB3&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=82706SB3
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=183506&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=82706TB1&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=82706TB1
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=183525&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=82706TB2&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=82706TB2
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=183507&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=82706TB3&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=82706TB3


Sealed-Blok™ SRL w/ Swivel Snap 
Hook & Anchorage Carabiner
All dynamic components including the motor spring and brake system are sealed 
inside the housing, isolated from foreign elements. Cast aluminum housing and 
heavy gauge steel end-plates resist damage and provide corrosion resistance. 
Built-in carrying handle makes transport and anchoring safe and easy. Maintains 
consistent lifeline retraction, proper fall arrest distances and forces. Anti-ratcheting 
brake stops falls within inches and limits arresting forces. Features: Environmen-
tally sealed dynamic components. Extremely durable construction. Anti-ratcheting 
locking system. Built-in carrying handle. Swiveling snap hook with impact indicator. 
Large pivoting anchorage loop. Saflok™ anchorage carabiner. Reserve lifeline 
system. Ergonomic cable handle equipped with i-Safe™. 420 lbs capacity.

Stainless Steel Cable
Item #3400827	 15’
Item #3400802	 30’
Item #3400902	 50’
Item #3400862	 85’
Item #3400967	 130’

Galvanized Steel Cable
Item #3400825	 15’
Item #3400800	 30’
Item #3400900	 50’
Item #3400860	 85’
Item #3400965	 130’

#3400827

#3400965

** Note 50’, 85’ and 130’ Sealed-Blok™ SRL’s come with 4’ Cable Tie-Off Adaptor

$1007.90
$1303.15
$1844.40
$2579.50
$3583.55

$936.10
$1,180.00
$1630.95
$2277.05
$3134.65

Item #10118937	 With 2.50” Snaphook (36CL), 6’
Item #10120050	 With 2.44” Aluminum Snaphook (AL36CL), 6’
Item #10120052	 With 0.83” Snaphook (36C) 6’
Item #10125271	 With 1.00” Swivel Snaphook (FP5K) 6’ w/ Tie Back
Item #10125272	 With 1.00” Swivel Snaphook (FP5K) 7.5’ w/ Tie Back

$336.90
$346.55
$294.20
$388.65
$388.65

Workman® Twin Leg Personal Fall Limiter
The Workman® Twin Leg Personal Fall Limiter increases worker productivity by 
providing greater mobility and continuous connection (100% tie-off) while moving 
from one location to another. Features the patent-pending ARCA™ Harness Con-
nection. The innovative ARCA Harness Connection makes the Workman Personal 
Fall Limiter easier to use than any product on the market. Simply insert D-ring into 
the slot and you’re ready to work. This intuitive design offers several important 
safety features. Features include: Dual-locking cams offer redundancy of connec-
tion - only a single cam is required to maintain connection. Locking cams move in 
opposite directions to prevent accidental disengagement. Locking cam guards help 
to prevent unintentional contact with cam. High-strength cam design - only one cam 
is needed to maintain secure attachment. Compact, lightweight design to increase 
user acceptance. Impact-absorbing protective bumpers for durability. Robust thermoplastic housing 
for increased service life. 6’ working length to achieve required mobility. 400 lbs capacity to reduce 
complexity of product selection. Fall arrest distance to less than 42” to allow for use in low-clearance 
applications. Fall arrest forces limited to less than 900 lbs to reduce impact on users. Arresting force: 
900 lbs for workers 310 lbs and under. 1800 lbs for workers 311-400 lbs. ANSI and CSA compliant.

Workman® Self-Retracting Lanyard 
w/ Swivel Snaphook & Load Indication
With lightweight design, durable thermoplastic housing 
and impact-absorbing bumpers, the Workman SRL 
is not only well accepted by users, but also provides 
years of dependable service. 400 lbs working capacity 
for increased versatility. Integral, ergonomic carrying 
handle for easier transport and installation. 3/4” Swiv-
el snaphook with load indicator at lifeline end greatly 
limits twisting of cable; also alerts users that Workman 
SRL has been involved in a fall. Certification to ANSI 
Z359.14-2012 and CSA Z259.2.2 for compliance. 
Meets all OSHA requirements. 

Item #10119507	 30’	 Galvanized
Item #10120724	 30’	 Stainless Steel
Item #10121834	 50’	 Galvanized
Item #10121778	 50’	 Stainless Steel $597.05

$554.35
$452.70
$426.20
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AL36CL

36CL

FP5K
36C

36CS

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188839&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3400827&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3400827
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=109740&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3400802&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3400802
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188843&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3400902&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3400902
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188841&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3400862&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3400862
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188845&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3400967&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3400967
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188838&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3400825&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3400825
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=88041&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3400800&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3400800
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188842&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3400900&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3400900
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188840&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3400860&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3400860
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188844&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3400965&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3400965
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188832&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=10118937&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=10118937
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188834&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=10120050&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=10120050
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=136065&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=10120052&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=10120052
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188837&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=10125271&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=10125271
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=120093&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=10125272&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=10125272
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188833&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=10119507&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=10119507
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=157732&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=10120724&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=10120724
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188836&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=10121834&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=10121834
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188835&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=10121778&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=10121778
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Talon™ Quick Connect 
SRL w/ Snap Hook, 8’
Engineered for reliable protection that locks 
when it should; won’t lock when it shouldn’t. The 
extremely lightweight design (just under 3 lbs!) 
and quick-connect system gives you freedom of 
movement without compromising safety. 310 lbs 
capacity and swivel hook web lifeline end. Due 
to the small size and light weight, Talon™ can be 
connected directly to the back of a harness for 
added mobility. 8’ of 1” nylon webbing. All metal 
braking system for durability. Self-locking swivel 
snap hook with impact indicator. Designed for 
smooth consistent operation. Meets or exceeds 
all applicable industry standards including OSHA, 
ANSI and the stringent ANSI Z359. 
Item #3101001 $265.00

Talon™ Tie Back SRL, 
Single Leg, 9-1/2’
The Tie-Back Talon’s design 
eliminates the need for an anchorage connec-
tor like a tie-off adapter, fixed beam anchor 
or D-ring plate. With the use of the 5,000 lbs 
gated snap hooks designed for tie-back use 
and three layers of abrasion resistant web-
bing, the end of the lifeline can be wrapped 
around anchorages and tie-back into itself. 
This eliminates the need for a separate anchor 
connector. Three layers of webbing in the tie-
back area of the lifeline provide more abrasion 
resistance for added safety. 4 lbs. 
Item #3101300 $255.00

Rebel™ SRL w/ Carabiner 
& Snap Hook
The industry’s lightest and most compact SRL. 
Aluminum housing construction, weighing less 
than 6 lbs. Best lifeline length-to-weight ratio 
in the industry. Unique super strength thin 
webbing for total security and added length in 
a compact SRL. Unique speed sensing brake 
reduces clearance requirements and limits 
average arresting forces to 900 lbs. Double 
locking snap hook on lifeline, 3/4” opening 
carabiner on housing. Meets or exceeds 
all applicable industry standards including 
OSHA, ANSI and the stringent ANSI Z359.

TwinTurbo™ SRL w/ Locking Rebar, 6’
Miller Twin Turbo D-Ring connector provides 100% tie-off when working with a low fall clearance. 
New patent-pending Miller Twin Turbo D-Ring Connector easily adapts two (2) lightweight Miller 
TurboLite Personal Fall Limiters (PFLs) for continuous 100% tie-off fall protection. Replacement for 
double-legged shock-absorbing lanyards. Innovative design that easily connects 
to the back D-ring of any fall protection harness which increases worker pro-
ductivity and versatility with freedom of movement and less restrictive than other 
units on the market. Permits TurboLite PFLs to swivel in multiple directions for greater 
mobility; the swivel action prevents webbing from twisting and binding inside of the unit. 
Webbing payout smoothly extends/retracts without interruption. Easy-to-use and
assemble/disassemble. Meets all applicable OSHA, ANSI and CSA requirements.
Item #MFLB3/6FT	 With Locking Snap Hooks
Item #MFLB4/6FT	 With Aluminum Rebar Snap Hooks

$341.00
$385.00

Nano-Lok™ Twin Leg SRL 
w/ Quick Connector
Ergonomically designed for ease-of-use and is 
ideal for direct connection to most harnesses. The 
unique quick connector design leaves the dorsal 
D-ring available for others uses and provides a 
snug fit. Virtually unnoticeable on your back. 
Extremely compact and lightweight. Features 
an impact resistant housing with automatic 
quick activating arrestor. Six foot retract-
able lifeline provides continuous fall pro-
tection without restrictions. 420 pound 
weight capacity. Weighs under 6 lbs! 

Nano-Lok™ Self 
Retracting Lifelines
Replace your lanyard to reduce fall distance 
and improve your safety program with the Nano-Lok™ 
Self Retracting Lifeline. Nano-Lok™ is ergonomically de-
signed for ease-of-use and is ideal for direct connection to 
most harnesses. The unique twin-leg SRL quick connector 
design leaves the dorsal D-ring available for other uses 
and provides a snug fit which is virtually unnoticeable on 
your back. 420 lbs capacity. Weighs under 3 lbs and has a 
built in shock absorber with impact indicator.
Item #	 Anchorage	 Hook
3101215	 Steel Carabiner	 Steel Snap
3101227	 Quick Connector	 Alum. Rebar
3101228	 Quick Connector	 Steel Snap
3101229	 Steel Carabiner	 Steel Rebar

$146.50
$185.00
$155.00
$189.00

Item #	 Hook Style
3101276	 2 Alum. Snap Hooks
3101277	 2 Alum. Rebar Hooks

$325.00
$567.50

Item #AD111A	 11’
Item #AD120A	 20’ $355.00

$149.75

TurboLite™ w/ Twist 
Lock Carabiner, 6’
Miller TurboLite Personal Fall Limiter 
(PFL) with steel twist-lock carabiner for 
anchor point attachment. An alternative 
to shock absorbent lanyards. Features 
include 6’ of working capacity, engineered 
webbing for greater abrasion resistance, 
and a built in swivel that prevents the 
lifeline from twisting. Extremely compact 
and lightweight. Rated for up to 400 lbs. 
Meets all applicable OSHA, ANSI and 
CSA standards.
Item #MFL1/6FT	 With Snap Hook
Item #MFL2/6FT	 With Rebar Hook $189.60

$155.00

#MFL1/6FT
#MFL2/6FT

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=49705&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3101001&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3101001
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=72617&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3101300&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3101300
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=68791&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=MFLB3/6FT&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=MFLB3/6FT
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=68460&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=MFLB4/6FT&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=MFLB4/6FT
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=114044&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3101215&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3101215
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=112285&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3101227&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3101227
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=119526&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3101228&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3101228
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=135116&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3101229&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3101229
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=108500&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3101276&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3101276
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=108503&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3101277&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3101277
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=68793&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=MFL1/6FT&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=MFL1/6FT
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=68792&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=MFL2/6FT&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=MFL2/6FT
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=79&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=AD111A&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=AD111A
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=57430&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=AD120A&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=AD120A
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(SRL) Self Retracting Lifeline Blocks
Knowledgeable and Trained Staff to
Inspect, Repair, Reassemble and Certify SRLs
Fix and Repair Lifelines and Blocks
Factory Trained & Certified Technicians
Full Complement of Repair Parts
Service All Blocks
Quick Turnaround!

We Service:

According to OSHA 1926.503(a)(1),  “The employer shall provide a training 
program for each employee who might be exposed to fall hazards. The pro-
gram shall enable each employee to recognize the hazards of falling and shall 
train each employee in the procedures to be followed in order to minimize 
these hazards.” Workers need fall protection when accessing unprotected 
areas at a height of six feet or more. Frequency of this training is initially, and 
“When the employer has reason to believe that any affected employee who 
has already been trained does not have the understanding and skill required” 
(1926.503(c)). Job descriptions include, but are not limited to construction 
trades, mechanical and electrical maintenance employees; painters; utility 
company employees, steel workers and iron workers.
Our training gives your employees the knowledge needed to identify when fall 
protection is needed and how to choose, wear and maintain proper fall protec-
tion equipment. Training will cover the regulatory requirements and safe work 
practices to help prevent accidents and injuries.
For Facility or Site Supervisors, we also offer the two-day intermediate level 
course for those who must also serve as the “Competent Person” required by 
OSHA 1926.32(f), 1926.500 and 1910 standards.
From required training to Fall Protection Policy and Program writing, give our 
Compliance Specialists a call to satisfy all of your needs.

Call For
Pricing

Item #ST014	 Fall Protection Safety Training - “Worker” (1 hour)
Item #ST014-CP	 Fall Protection - Competent Person (2 day)
Item #TRPART	 Policy/Program Writing 

Fall Protection Safety Training

Fall Protection
Self Retracting Lifeline

Block Repairs



$685.00

DuraTech® Galvanized 
SRL w/ Snap Hook, 60’
Galvanized steel cable and CNC ma-
chined aluminum housing and drum. 
The internal brake is constructed with a 
hard-wearing bronze ratchet center and 
pawls with an alloy steel pressure plate. 
Also features a load-indicating snap 
hook for attachment to the back D-Ring 
of your full body harness. 3/16” Galva-
nized steel cable has a tensile strength of 
4,000 lbs. Aluminum housing and drum 
are durable, lightweight and resistant to 
corrosion. Housing features built-in carry 
handle. High-strength aluminum-alloy 
main shaft for lighter weight. Spring and 
ball buffer assembly prevents lock-up 
from free-wheeling. Includes free tag 
line to prevent free-wheeling. DiVal is an 
authorized service center. Reduces arrest 
forces to less than 900 lbs. Weighs only 
30 lbs. Meets the requirements of OSHA 
1926 and ANSI Z359.
Item #7265

MightyLite™ 
Leading Edge SRL
Miller® MightyLite™ Leading Edge 
self retracting lifeline. Features a 
durable, corrosion-resistant stainless 
steel and aluminum construction 
with 3/16” galvanized wire rope 
lifeline, integrated leading edge 
shock-absorbing pack, carabiner 
and tagline. Quick, easy installation 
with a dual swivel design to mini-
mize lifeline twisting during use. 
Dual capacity rated for up to 310 
lbs when working in leading edge 
applications and up to 400 lbs 
when mounted overhead. Meets 
and or exceeds OSHA, ANSI, 
Class B Leading Edge require-
ments for fall protection. 

Item #RL20G7LE20FT	 20’
Item #RLS30GLE30FT	 30’
Item #RL50G7LE50FT	 50’
Item #RL65G7LE65T	 65’

$785.00
$990.00

$1605.55
$1385.00

Dyna-Lock Leading 
Edge SRL, 20’
MSA SRL, nylon, dyna-lock with 3-1/2’ shock absorber, 
20’ can be used as a standard SRL or in leading edge 
applications where the edge is at least 1/4” thick cold or 
hot rolled steel. Three independent locking mechanisms 
provide proven dependability in corrosive or freezing 
environments. Sure-Stop shock absorber limits arresting 
forces to 900 lbs or less.

Item #10095644 $515.00

Ultra-Lok™ SRL w/ Swivel 
Snap Hook & Shock Absorber
Designed for leading edge applications. Ultra-Lok™ 
self retracting lifelines (SRL’s) are rugged, yet ex-
tremely lightweight and superbly engineered devices 
you can count on for safety, efficiency and comfort. 
Stainless steel components, an anti-ratcheting twin 
disk brake system and a semi-sealed design provide 
the user with a system built to last. Our SRLs are 
backed by decades of proven field service for abso-
lute confidence, safety and reliability. An SRL’s lifeline will 
extend as the user moves away, and retract automatically 
enabling the user to move about within a recommended 
working area at normal speeds. Should a fall occur, a 
speed sensing brake system will activate stopping the fall 
and reducing the forces imposed on the user to safe levels. 
Galvanized steel cable lifeline. Internal and external energy 
absorption systems. Constant moving brake system pawls. 
Swiveling anchorage point. Swiveling snap hook with 
impact indicator. Reserve lifeline system. Ergonomic cable 
handle equipped with i-Safe™. 
Item #3504422	 15’
Item #3504500	 30’
Item #3504600	 55’

$841.30
$965.00

$1339.05

$477.60

Rebel™ Leading Edge SRL 
w/  Shock Absorber, 20ft
Designed for leading edge applications. Allows users 
to tie-off at foot level and was put through extensive 
sharp edge testing to ensure absolute protection against 
sharp, abrasive and leading edges. A robust design with 
a heavy-duty thermoplastic housing ensures longevity. 
Rebel™ is designed with the worker in mind, featuring a 
stackable space-maximizing design and an impact indica-
tor to provide easy verification of whether the equipment 
has been involved in a fall. An SRL’s lifeline will extend as 
the user moves away, and retract automatically enabling 
the user to move about within a recommended working 
area at normal speeds. Should a fall occur, a speed 
sensing brake system will activate stopping the fall and 
reducing the forces imposed on the user to safe levels. 
Stackable housing design. Built-in carrying handle. 20 ft. 
(6.1m) 7/32” (5.5mm) galvanized steel cable lifeline. In-
ternal and external energy absorption systems. Swiveling 
self-locking snap hook with impact indicator. Reserve life-
line system. Swiveling anchorage point. Side lifeline exit 
with ergonomic handle. High strength, corrosion resistant 
components. Self-locking anchorage carabiner. 
Item #3590540
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Falltech Permanent Roof 
Anchor, Alloy Steel D-Rings
FallTech’s Double D-ring permanent roof anchor 
installs under ridge cap roofing materials. Made from 
quality materials, the 17” stainless steel strap and 
alloy steel d-rings provide secure anchorage on roof 
peaks of 1/12 or greater.
Item #7431 $21.75

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=36191&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7265&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7265
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133316&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=RL20G7LE20FT&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=RL20G7LE20FT
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133315&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=RLS30GLE30FT&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=RLS30GLE30FT
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133317&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=RL50G7LE50FT&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=RL50G7LE50FT
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=133318&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=RL65G7LE65T&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=RL65G7LE65T
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=86589&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=10095644&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=10095644
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188846&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3504422&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3504422
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=81035&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3504500&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3504500
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=115165&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3504600&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3504600
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188550&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3590540&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3590540


Cable Self-Retracting 
Lanyard
Titan self-retracting lifelines (SRL’s) can be 
used for a full-range of applications includ-
ing construction and general maintenance. 
Constructed of durable, impact-resistant 
housings with steel frames, Titan SRL’s are 
designed to endure the demands of rigorous 
work environments. Quick activating stain-
less steel braking system. No annual factory 
recertification is required, except in Canada. 
Lanyard end locking snap hook with swivel 
and connecting carabiner is included. All 
cable is 3/16” galvanized wire rope. Meets 
OSHA 1926.502.

Contractor SRL Galvanized 
Cable w/ Carabiner
FallTech Contractor SRL, Galvanized 
Cable with 1 Connecting Carabiner and 
1 Load-indicating Swivel Carabiner. FallTech’s 
Contractor Series Cable SRLs feature an 
independent alloy steel frame for superior 
strength and durability with an aluminum 
drum center and glass-filled Nylon housing to 
reduce the weight of this rugged device. The 
high-performance inertial brake utilizes an 
over-sized brake pad for unmatched perfor-
mance. This work-horse manages arresting 
forces and deceleration distances at a fraction 
of the cost of most SRL’s. Rugged construc-
tion for superior wear and performance. 
Load-indicating swivel carabiner clearly shows 
when a fall event has occurred indicating the 
device should be removed from service.

Item #727620	 20’
Item #727630	 30’
Item #727650	 50’

$325.00
$370.00
$499.00

Item #TR20/20FT	 20’
Item #TR30/30FT	 30’
Item #TR50/50FT	 50’
Item #TR65/65FT	 65’

$470.00
$665.00

$1090.00

$410.00

Rebel™ Self Retracting Lifeline Cable
Features include rugged, lightweight thermoplastic housing making it easy use, relocate and built to last. 
Integrated handle makes transport, set-up, use and storage quick and easy. Stackable housing design allows 
for stacking of multiple SRL’s on top of each other to reduce overall space needed during storage. Swiveling 
self-locking snap hook with impact indicator automatically locks and closes for added safety, swivels to limit life-
line twisting for ease-of-use and provides visual indication of fall arrest. Speed sensing all metal brake system 
stops a falling worker within inches, and provides smooth consistent operation allowing the user to maintain 
normal work pace and not be interrupted with constant lock ups. Specialized internal absorption system main-
tains safe fall arrest forces for users and tools up to 420 lbs (190 kg). Side lifeline exit with ergonomic handle, 
swiveling anchorage point, and self-locking anchorage carabiner. Stainless steel and zinc plated steel hardware 
provides added corrosion resistance and extends the life of the device.  Galvanized steel cable lifeline provides 
added field longevity, the retractable design provides freedom of movement, keeps the lifeline out of the work-
er’s way and reduces dragging, snagging and trip falls. Meets all ANSI and OSHA applicable standards.
Item #3590517	 20’
Item #3590500	 33’
Item #3590550	 50’

$345.00
$415.00
$345.00

Overhead Retractor; with 
1 Steel Snap Hook; 1 
Swivel and 1 Connecting 
Carabiner. 8’ working 
length for enhanced user 
mobility. Steel frame with 
PVC cover and polyester 
webbing with 5000 lbs 
tensile strength. Inertial 
brake system. Max. Ca-
pacity: 310 
lbs, Max. 
Freefall: 
2’. Meets 
OSHA standards 
CFR1926.502, 
CFR1910.66 and ANSI 
Z359.14-2012, Class A.

Item #8262 $169.00

Reload™ SRL w/ Snap 
Hook & Carabiner
ReLoad™ retractable lanyard. 
7’ long 3/4” wide web lifeline 
with snap hook at lanyard 
end and carabiner. Meets 
ANSI Z3591.1-2007 stan-
dards for 3600 lbs connector 
gates. Constantly moving, the 
100% Full Contact™ locking 
mechanism; cannot freeze, 
hang or corrode. 
310 lbs rated, 
meets require-
ments of OSHA 
1910.66 and 1926.502, 
ANSI Z359.14-2012 
and CSA Z259.2.2-98.

Item #REW7 $166.20

Web Fall Limiter

FallTech’s DuraTech® 10’ Web Self-
Retracting Device (SRD) is a compact, 
long-lasting SRD that’s built to work in 
the harshest environments and to out-
last the competition. Features Average 
arrest forces under 900 lbs with 44” 
stopping distance. Internal brake elim-
inates need for bulky external shock 
pack. Impact-resistant over molded 
side-walls. Integral 
Visual Load Impact 
indicator. Cycle-tested, 
high-performance main 
spring. Lightweight, without sacrificing 
durability. Specifications: Tensile Strength: 
Minimum 3000 lbs. Maximum Capacity: 
310 lbs. Maximum Deceleration: 28”. 
Maximum Arrest Force: 1800 lbs.
Item #82710SC1 $151.05

DuraTech® 10’ SRD w/ Steel 
Carabiner & Snap Hook
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Self Retracting Lifelines

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=13553&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=TR20/20FT&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=TR20/20FT
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=13554&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=TR30/30FT&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=TR30/30FT
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=13555&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=TR50/50FT&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=TR50/50FT
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=13559&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=TR65/65FT&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=TR65/65FT
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=148453&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3590517&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3590517
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=109097&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3590500&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3590500
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=109098&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3590550&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3590550
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=116232&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8262&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8262
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188508&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=82710SC1&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=82710SC1
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=66308&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=REW7&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=REW7
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=96550&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=727620&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=727620
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=96551&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=727630&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=727630
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=96552&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=727650&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=727650
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Carabiners
Carabiners are designed to anchor a fall protection 
component using only one hand. The gate automatically 
closes and locks, ensuring a secure hold. Meets ANSI 
Z359.12 standard. Gate rated 3600 lbs. Available in three 
sizes: 3/4”, 1-3/16” and 2” opening.
Item #SH523	 3/4” Opening
Item #KH200SG1	 3/4” Screwgate
Item #SH106	 1-3/16” Opening
Item #SH108	 2” Opening

Pass-Thru Anchor Slings
Designed to provide safe and strong 
connections to a wide variety of anchor-
age points. Features heavy-duty 1-3/4” 
polyester webbing with rugged forged 
alloy-steel hardware. 3” wear pad protects 
primary webbing from cuts and abrasion. 
1 regular D-Ring for connection to fall 
deceleration device and 1 large D-Ring for 
pass-thru, wrap-around cinching. Can be 
used repeatedly.

Item #7336	  3’
Item #7372	  6’
Item #737210	 10’
Item #737214	 14’

$29.75
$31.00
$33.50
$41.05

$26.50
$34.20
$49.60
$59.95

Beamer™  2000 Sliding 
Beam Anchor, 3½” - 14”
A versatile fall arrest anchor designed 
for use both overhead and at foot 
level. Attachable to both steel I and H 
beams, the Beamer 2000™ offers nylon 
bushings to provide smooth movement 
along the beam, that also function as 
impact indicators in the event of a fall.
Item #00101 $145.60

Glyder2™ Beam 
Anchor, 3½” to 14”
Provides complete horizontal mobility, tie-off 
overhead or at your feet (use w/ Force2™ 
shock absorbing lanyard when used at foot 
level for I-Beams up to 1¼” thick). Anchor 
effortlessly slides across the beam on its wear 
pads, eliminating metal-to-metal contact. 
Meets ANSI and OSHA applicable standards.
Item #2104700 $169.75

Temporary Wedge 
Concrete Anchor
Unique engineered solution designed for 
use in cured, existing concrete struc-
tures. It can be installed in minutes with 
simple tools and relocated as needed. 
3/4” anchor is rated at 5000 lbs and is 
suitable for single users. Economical 
because it can be used again and again. 
Item #7440 $103.00

Portable Concrete 
Anchor, 3/4” Diameter
Reusable connectors are designed for use in 
concrete applications. Can be used vertically 
or overhead/ceiling surface applications. 
Designed for use in cured concrete with a 
compression strength of at least 3000 psi. 
Model number 496 is a 5000 lb anchor for 
single user with 400 lbs maximum capacity.
Item #496 $119.00

Concrete D-Ring 
Anchor w/ One Bolt
Compact, reliable connection point for 
your fall protection system.  A simple, 
versatile and safe concrete anchor 
solution - for use in temporary or even 
permanent applications. Installs into 
11/16”, 18mm or 3/4” holes - only
standard drill bits needed. 
Item #2104560 $81.85

Stainless Steel 
Wireform Anchor
Stainless Steel with squeeze-open 
attachment provides simple installation 
for temporary use. Intended only for 
overhead applications.
Item #7407 $41.50

#SH523
#KH200SG1

#SH106
#SH108

SteelGrip Dual Ratchet 
I-Beam Anchor, 4” - 14”
Flange bar made of high quality aluminum 
alloy and will hold up to 425 lbs. Alloy 
steel jaws have superior strength and 
nylon slider pads on jaws provide workers 
with trailing mobility. Ratcheting design 
provides easy adjustment with thumb 
latches. Fits 4” to 14” flange width.
Item #7530FA $139.50

5K Drop-
Through Anchor
MSA 5K drop-through anchor 
connector with swivel 
D-Ring. ¼” steel plate 
with 8½’ cable attached to 
swiveling D-ring. Drop through 
opening in any 1¾” - 2” sub-
strate that can support fall 
protection requirements. 
For use as a 5000 lbs 
overhead anchor.

Item #10144960 $120.00

10K Mega Swivel Hybrid 
Anchor Connector
MSA 10K Mega Swivel Hybrid Anchor Con-
nector with D-Ring. Max Capacity: 10,000 
lbs. MEGA Swivel technology. Designed for 
repeated use; durable and 100% retrievable.
Item #10144957 $215.00

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=11744&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=SH523&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=SH523
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=7466&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=KH200SG1&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=KH200SG1
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=11740&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=SH106&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=SH106
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=11741&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=SH108&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=SH108
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=97308&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=00101&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=00101
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=73533&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7440&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7440
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=82872&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7407&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7407
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=47619&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=496&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=496
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=192356&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=10144957&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=10144957
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=79653&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=2104560&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=2104560
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=185500&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=10144960&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=10144960
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=53976&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=2104700&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=2104700
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=36276&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7336&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7336
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=36301&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7372&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7372
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=36302&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=737210&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=737210
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=108078&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=737214&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=737214
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Rope Grab
This DBI-SALA® rope grab automatically 
follows you, giving you greater freedom of 
movement and virtually hands-free operation. Using a 
cam lever as well as a friction sensitive brake to lock 
the rope grab onto the lifeline in case of a fall, even 
if the operator holds the device open in a panic 
situation. Use on 5/8” polyester/polypropylene 
rope. Use with 3’ shock absorbing lanyard. 
Maximum length lanyard that can be used 
with rope grabs is 3’. Meets all ANSI and 
OSHA applicable standards.
Item #LS1441	
5/8” Rope Diam.
Item #LS1442	
3/4” Rope Diam.

$125.00

$149.00

Hinged Self-Tracking 
Rope Grab, 5/8”
Hinged Self-Tracking rope grab features hinged 
construction for ease of attachment as well as a 
positive lock and safety cam for superior safety. 
Tough alloy steel construction. Threaded lock with positive 
secondary is secure and easy to operate. 2” eye for excellent 
connector compatibility and easy handling. For use with 5/8” 
rope. Unique gravity operated safety cam prevents improper 
attachment. Meets the requirements of OSHA 1926 and ANSI 
Z359. Maximum length lanyard that can be used with a rope 
grab is 3’ shock absorbing lanyard.
Item #CLC7479 $85.75

Hinged Self-Tracking 
Rope Grab w/ 3’ Lanyard
Rugged alloy steel rope grab features 
hinged construction for ease of attachment 
as well as a positive lock and safety cam for 
superior safety. Tough alloy steel construc-
tion. Threaded lock with positive secondary 
is secure and easy to operate. 2” eye for 
excellent connector compatibility and easy 
handling. For use with 5/8” rope. Unique 
gravity operated safety cam prevents im-
proper attachment. Meets the requirements 
of OSHA 1926 and ANSI Z359.

Item #7358 $106.00

5/8” Rope
Featuring a double locking 
snap hook at one end this 5/8” 3-strand polyes-
ter rope offers superior resistance to abrasion 
and UV light. Exclusive steel thimble resists 
wear and extends the life of the line. Meets the 
requirements of OSHA 1926 and ANSI Z359.

Item #L1364DB25	  25’
Item #L1364DB30	  30’
Item #L1364DB50	  50’
Item #L1364DB100	 100’
Item #L1364DB150	 150’
Item #L1364DB200	 200’

$46.75
$58.95
$72.75

$104.00
$151.75
$188.00

Flexible
Counterweight
DBI-SALA® flexible counterweight. 
With weighing nothing more than
5 lbs, the counterweight
allows for more efficient tension
for lifeline operation.

Item #L1583 $28.75

Seat Board Chair w/ 
Belt, 12” x 24” x 1”
Boatswains Chair - Size: Large (40” - 48” 
waist). Seat board (12” x 24” x 1”) for add-
ed support and comfort. Integrated tongue 
buckle body belt with back D-Ring for added 
support and versatility. 1-3/4” wide latex 
treated polyester webbing construction for 
added durability. Cadmium plated alloy 
steel hardware for strength and corro-
sion resistance. Meets or exceeds all 
applicable industry standards including 
OSHA and ANSI. 
Item #L1204 $139.75

Universal Suspension 
Workseat

Item #1150414 $189.50

Cushioned padded seat with breathable mesh 
lining provides the ultimate in comfort and 
performance when working in suspension for 
long periods of time. Easy adjust hardware 
allows the seat to be adjusted for varying 
degrees of suspension. Durable polyester 
rugged construction endures rough use, 
standing up to long periods of outdoor 
elements including sun exposure
without tearing or fraying for added 
longevity. Easy positioned of back when 
not in use, enabling the user to climb
unhindered to their required work location. High strength
corrosion resistant hardware provides strong, fast and safe 
connections, plated hardware is extremely corrosion resistant. 

Fixed Beam Anchor
DBI-SALA® fixed beam anchor. Anchor is easily installed 
horizontally or vertically by sliding the adjustable hook-end 
sown to the flange and securing a pin. Easily adjust to exactly 
where you want it in any orientation or direction. Fits 1-1/2” 
thick flange, 2-1/2” - 12” width. 5000 lbs minimum strength in 
any direction. Meets or exceeds all applicable industry stan-
dards including OSHA, ANSI and the stringent ANSI Z359.

Item #2108406	 2-1/2” to 12”
Item #2108407	 2-1/2” to 18” $361.75

$307.00

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=8275&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=LS1441&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=LS1441
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=8276&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=LS1442&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=LS1442
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=8374&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=L1364DB25&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=L1364DB25
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=8375&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=L1364DB30&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=L1364DB30
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=8376&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=L1364DB50&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=L1364DB50
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=8373&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=L1364DB100&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=L1364DB100
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=57046&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=L1364DB150&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=L1364DB150
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=81768&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=L1364DB200&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=L1364DB200
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=8398&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=L1583&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=L1583
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179664&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1150414&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1150414
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=8349&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=L1204&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=L1204
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=24289&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=2108406&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=2108406
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=47566&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=2108407&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=2108407
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=46258&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=CLC7479&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=CLC7479
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=85569&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7358&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7358
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Perimeter Limiter Leading 
Edge Anchor, 7 1/2’
DBI-SALA®’s Perimeter Limiter leading edge anchor 
is ideal for concrete decking construction by providing overhead 
anchorages for up to 2 users. Freestanding, non-penetrating 
design allows the anchor to be ready to use once placed on the 
decking structure. Overhead anchorages for two users reduce the 
fall distances imposed on the users while minimizing swing falls. 
Large foam filled trailer tires allow the Perimeter Limiter to be very 
maneuverable around the decking application, plus they will never go flat! The 
mast and anchorage arm can rotate around the weighted base giving you ultimate 
freedom of movement. Accessory holes on the vertical and main horizontal arms 
for addition of rescue winches or jobsite boxes. Additional weight and taller mast 
can be added to make the unit extend from 7-1/2’ to 9-1/2’ in height.
Item #2100090 $9445.00

Reusable Hinged Roof 
Anchor w/ D-Ring
Heavy-Duty alloy 
steel construction. 
Hinged design conforms to 
most roof peaks and can 
be mounted perfectly flat 
as well. It is economical 
because it can be used 
again and again. Holes 
are clearly marked for use 
with either nails or screws. 
Screw holes are count-
er-sunk so screws are 
flush with the anchor. 

Item #7410 $24.50/EA

Single Use Roof 
Anchor w/ Nails
FallTech® Single 
use roof anchor 
with nails. This is a 
single-use temporary an-
chor that can be removed 
or hammered down after 
use. Users are able to 
fold/ bend the 
anchor to fit any 
roof peak. Includes 
10-pack of nails.

Item #744410  3/PK $55.00/PK

Knock Down Disposable 
Roof Anchor
The unique design 
provides workers with 
a fall protection anchor 
during initial construc-
tion, and can simply be 
“knocked-down” and 
shingled over when the job 
is complete. Complies with 
OSHA 1926.502 require-
ments. Zinc plated steel. 
Includes 12 anchors and 120 16d 
nails. Weight capacity: 310 lbs.
Item #2103680 $71.05/PK

Snappy Disposable 
Roof-Anchors, 8/PK
Disposable an-
chors designed to 
fit any pitch size 
roof. This product 
is easy to install 
simply by nailing 
it into the truss, 
nails included. Meets 
all applicable standards 
for fall arrest and the 
fasteners are provided. 

Item #00711   8/PK $54.75/PK

Item #2103676 $32.10/EA

$46.50

Permanent Truss 
Anchor Kit 
Provides a permanent safety solution 
for workers performing work on build-
ing exteriors and roofs. Stainless 
Steel construction for extended life 
in all climates. May be installed 
during and after construction, 
connector hole 11/16”, anchor 
height: 10-3/4”, EPDM flange: 
10” x 10”, polypropylene 
protective cap: 6-3/4” with 15” 
zip-tie. Max capacity 425 lbs.
Item #7429SSK

Reusable Hinged Roof 
Anchor For Wood Roofs
Installs to sloped or 
flat wood and metal 
decking roofs. Fast 
and easy nail or 
screw installation - Fastener 
kit included. Hinged design 
with D-ring. Durable and 
corrosion resistant construc-
tion. Compact and lightweight 
design. Portable and reusable. 
Capacity: 310 lbs. Meets 
OSHA 1910.66 and OSHA 
1926.502 standards.

$45.60
$37.05

Rotating Multi-Use 
D-Ring Anchor
FallTech® rotating multi-use D-Ring anchor. Designed 
to offer maximum flexibility, versatility and safety. 
Provides custom anchorage solutions for concrete and 
steel applications. Features an anchor bracket with 
integral D-Ring. Concrete screw anchor. Universal 
bushing. Designed for installation in concrete, secured 
with a supplied anchor. Maximum capacity 310 lbs. 
Meets ANSI Z359.1-2007 standards.

$81.70

Item #7451A	 w/ Concrete Screw
Item #7451AC	 Anchor
Item #7451C	 w/ Expansion Bolt

#7451C

#7451A

#7451AC

Item #2100133

Universal Roof 
Top Anchor

$389.55/EA

Installs to 24 gauge 
or thicker metal, 5/8” 
(1.6cm) wood 
and 3,000 
PSI (21 MPa) 
concrete roofs. 
Accommodates 
roof ribs 10”-20” (25.4-50.1cm) apart in 
1” (2.5cm) increments. For use on flat or 
slowed (up to 3:12 pitch) roof decks. Ex-
tremely fast and efficient installation. Unique 
load distributing design protects roof user.

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=81000&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=2100090&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=2100090
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=184458&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7451A&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7451A
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=184459&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7451AC&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7451AC
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=184460&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7451C&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7451C
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=56533&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7410&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7410
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=97298&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=00711&order-uom=PK&warehouse-id=2&item-number=00711
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=184355&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=744410&order-uom=PK&warehouse-id=2&item-number=744410
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186355&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7429SSK&order-uom=KT&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7429SSK
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=24273&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=2103676&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=2103676
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=141650&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=2103680&order-uom=PK&warehouse-id=2&item-number=2103680


Constructed of 1/4” thick steel 
tips, bendable middle roof 
anchor comes complete with 
zinc plated forged alloy 
steel O-Ring. Just nail 
(twelve 16D {penny}) or 
bolt (six 1/4” x 2-1/2” 
or longer lag screws) 
into the sheathing 
and joist, rafter, etc. (roof 
member). Designed to be 
removable, it may be used 
again after an inspection. 5000 lbs minimum 
breaking strength. Length when flat is 25”, 
weight is 4.4 lbs. Meets or exceeds all ap-
plicable industry standards including OSHA, 
ANSI and the stringent ANSI Z359.

FallTech® Parapet Wall Clamp 
and Window/Door Opening 
anchors are used primarily as 
overhead fall arrest anchorages 
for connecting vertical lifelines 
and self-retracting devices, 
both anchorage 
connectors install 
without tools 
and are lightweight 
enough to be safely 
moved as work locations 
change. Features durable 
steel and aluminum construc-
tion for secure attachment and 
extended service life; high degree of 
adjustability for use in a wide variety of work 
locations multiple anchors can be used in 
succession to provide workers with potential 
for 100% tie-off; offer standard D-Ring connection for 
attaching wide variety of Personal Fall Arrest Systems; 
OSHA compliant and designed for fall arrest or restraint.

Anchors & Roofers Kits
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Protecta® Compliance Roofers Kit, 50’
Each kit offers a complete set-up including anchorage 
device, body support and connecting component for 
convenient compliance and safety on the job. Protecta™ 
Compliance In Can Roofers Kit features designs that 
incorporate improved fit, updated colors, and durable yet 
lightweight construction. Provides greater comfort and 
added safety which translates to reduced worker fatigue 
and increased productivity. Meets all ANSI and OSHA 
applicable standards. Harness holds up to 310 lbs.

Item #2199811 $159.00

Rental Mansafe
Freestanding Anchor
Rental MSA ManSafe freestanding 
constant force post. Does not attach 
to the working surface and install-
er will never have to lift more than 
55 lbs at a time. Designed for use 
on nominally flat roofs with a maxi-
mum pitch of 5 degrees. Tested and 
approved for use on concrete, single-ply membrane, 
asphalt-sanded, asphalt-stone chipped and steel roof 
profiles. Post is omni-directional and will provide 
an anchor point when properly installed for one 
worker. Meets OSHA regulations. 880 lbs unit.
Item #REN-046

Heavy Duty Reusable 
Roof Anchor

Item #2103673 $77.50/EA

Reusable Global Heavy 
Duty Roof Anchor
Universal anchor that gives 
you the choice of installing 
the anchor at the peak of 
the roof, up to a 12/12 
pitch or in the field 
using our hex 
head screws 
or duplex nails.  
You can install 
through sheathing 
into the top chord, 
through sheathing 
only, or through existing roofing 
and sheathing. The anchor is 
supplied with all the necessary 
fasteners and is used for fall 
arrest or fall restraint.
Item #00485 $58.90/EA

Call For
Pricing

Reusable Halo 
Heavy-Duty Roof Anchor

Item #00482 $44.50/EA

Item #7460A	 Parapet Wall Clamp, 15”
Item #7465A	 Window/Door Anchor, 21”-51”

#7465A

#7460A

$303.05
$303.05

•	 Complete roofer’s fall protection system in 
one handy container

•	 Reusable durable roof anchor with fasteners
•	 Lightweight FIRST™ harness with pass-thru 

buckle legs and 5-point adjustment
•	 Compact rope adjuster with built-in 2’ PRO™ 

shock absorbing lanyard
•	 Durable & lightweight 5/8” diameter,  		

50’ blended lifeline with snap hook
•	 Durable bucket with handle

FallTech® Parapet Wall Clamp & 
Window/Door Opening Anchors

The removable and reusable 1/4” thick 
steel roof anchor is complete with a zinc 
plated forged alloy 
steel O-ring. It can 
be nailed or bolt-
ed into the roof 
member. It’s 
design 
allows 
it to be used again 
after an inspection, 
and can withstand 
5000 lbs minimum breaking strength. 
The anchor is supplied with all neces-
sary fasteners. Used for fall arrest or 
fall restrained is part of the residential 
horizontal lifeline system.

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=185893&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7460A&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7460A
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=185894&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7465A&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7465A
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=85506&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=REN-046&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=REN-046
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=24272&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=2103673&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=2103673
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=97309&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=00485&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=00485
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=97279&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=00482&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=00482
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=114952&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=2199811&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=2199811
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SRL, Winch & Tripods

Designed for leading 
edge applications. 
Rugged and extreme-
ly lightweight thermoplastic housing. 
Semi-sealed design. Galvanized 
steel cable lifeline. Stainless steel 
dynamic components. Internal and 
external energy absorption systems. 
Anti-ratcheting twin disk brake sys-
tem. Constant moving brake system 
pawls. Swiveling anchorage point.

Confined Space Tripod Kit 
w/ 60’ Winch
Features three steel head plates to provide added 
strength and durability. Extruded aluminum legs with cast 
aluminum head and feet provide light weight strength. 
Slip-resistant foot belting keeps tripod position secure. 
Also features cable detent pins to secure telescoping leg 
adjustment and an integral composite pulley within tripod 
head. LiftTech 60’ winch used for confined space entry 
and retrieval with a Bi-directional brake for user safety 
and smooth operation. 8:1 mechanical advantage for 
ease-of-use and includes bracket for mounting to tripod. 
Compliant with OSHA CFR1926.502, CFR1910.66 and 
ANSI A10.32-2004, Z359.1-2007 standards.

Item #7505 $2075.00

Confined Space Tripod Kit 
w/ 60’ 3-Way SRL
FallTech® confined space tripod kit. Kit includes tripod, 3-way self 
retracting lifeline (SRL) and storage bags. Features three steel head 
plates to provide added strength and durability. Extruded aluminum 
legs with cast aluminum head and feet provide light weight strength. 
Slip-resistant foot belting keeps tripod position secure. Also features 
cable detent pins to secure telescoping leg adjustment and an 
integral composite pulley within tripod head. Pulley and bracket are 
for use with 3-way SRL or confined space winch. Includes three 
anchor-points on the tripod head for use with additional equipment. 
Compliant with OSHA CFR1926.502, CFR1910.66 and ANSI 
A10.32-2004, Z359.1-2007 standards. For use in overhead applica-
tions - maximum allowable freefall equals 2 feet.
Item #7501FT $2725.00

Item #10150416	 40’ Steel Cable with Turnbuckle
Item #10150418	 60’ Steel Cable with Turnbuckle
Item #10150424	 60’ Black Rope
Item #10150414	 60’ Rope with (2) Polyester Anchorage Straps

Gravity SureLine™ Horizontal Lifeline w/ Bypass
Offer unique, exclusive bypass shuttles enabling two workers to share a 
line and pass each other while maintaining 100% tie-off. Easy installation 
at temporary work sites is suspended between two approved anchor 
points to provide worker fall protection during horizontal movement. 
Lightweight system is rated for two people. Incorporates combination 
clamp/thimble that enables effortless lifeline tensioning. Includes integral 
shock absorber. Meets OSHA regulations, ANSI 10.32.

#10150414

$569.50
$594.10
$746.10
$647.40

Miller Relief Step™ 
Safety Device
The Miller 9099 Relief Step™ is 
designed to relieve suspension 
trauma after a fall arrest. OSHA 
states that suspension trauma 
can occur within minutes after 
a fall, while waiting for rescue. 
The average fall rescue time 
is 15 minutes. The Relief Step 
provides support and helps 
blood circulation until rescue. 
Small and lightweight, the Relief 
Step attaches to any brand/style 
full-body harness.
Item #9099 $20.85

Suspension Trauma 
Safety Strap
DBI-SALA®’s suspension trauma strap 
allows the worker, who is suspended, to 
stand up in their harness and to relieve 
the pressure being applied to the arteries 
and veins around the top of legs. To 
attach simply choke the pack around the 
harness at the hip. After a fall, the packs 
can be unzipped, deploying the web loop 
and hook straps together to stand in with 
your feet. Fits most harnesses, styles and 
brands. Flame resistant version (#9505712) 
also available. Reusable.
Item #9501403	 Regular Version
Item #9505712	 Flame Resistant

$25.75

Dyna-Lock Leading 
Edge SRL, 20’
MSA SRL, nylon,
dyna-lock w/ 3-1/2’ 
shock absorber, 20’ 
can be used as a stan-
dard SRL or in leading edge applica-
tions where the edge is at least 1/4” 
thick cold or hot rolled steel. Three 
independent locking mechanisms pro-
vide proven dependability in corrosive 
or freezing environments. Sure-Stop 
shock absorber limits arresting forces 
to 900 lbs or less.

Item #10095644 $515.00

Ultra-Lok™ Leading 
Edge SRL

Item #3504422   15’
Item #3504500   30’
Item #3504600   55’

$841.30
$965.00

$1339.05

$39.50

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=36423&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7505&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7505
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=185502&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=10150416&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=10150416
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=185503&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=10150418&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=10150418#
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=185504&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=10150424&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=10150424
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=185501&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=10150414&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=10150414
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=39898&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=9501403&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=9501403
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=55940&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=9099&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=9099
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=86589&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=10095644&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=10095644
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188846&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3504422&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3504422
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=81035&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3504500&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3504500
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=115165&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3504600&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3504600


Rental MSA 8’ Tripod w/ 
50’ Lynx Winch-Hoist
Rental MSA 8’ Tripod with 
(10016569) 50’ Lynx personnel, 
material winch-hoist. 50’ Lynx hoist 
includes 3/16” galvanized cable, 
mounting bracket, and pulley. 
Features allow for 310 lb working 
limit load for personnel or a 620 lbs 
load for material. Air drive option 
enables powered lifting or lower-
ing. Meets ANSI Z359.1-2007 and 
all applicable OSHA standards.
Item #REN-048

Journeyman Rescue 
Retrieval Harness
Rescue Retrieval Harness 
with D-Rings on shoul-
ders and one on back. 
Journeyman universal fit 
harness features heavy 
duty webbing throughout 
torso and legs, 5-point 
adjustability with mating 
buckle, 
chest 
and 
tongue buckle legs. Con-
tains 2 shoulder D-Rings 
and 1 back D-Ring.

Item #7027P $119.50

Rental Lynx® Rescuer 
SRL w/ Lockout, 50’
Rental MSA Lynx® Rescuer 
Self-Retracting Lifeline with 
Lockout. Provides fall arrest 
and emergency lifting and 
lowering for confined space. 
Features a 3/16” diameter 
stainless steel line.
50’ total length.

Item #REN-044

Rental Adjustable 
Workman Tripod
Rental MSA 8’ Tripod with 
(10011744) 3-way SRL 50’ Lynx 
Rescuer. 50’ Lynx Rescuer 
includes stainless steel cable, 
mounting bracket, and pulley. 
Features allow for a field 
arrest of unit if rescuer is 
engaged for retrieval. Meets 
ANSI Z359.1-2007 and all 
applicable OSHA standards.

Item #REN-047

Rental Truck Mount 
Hitch Sleeve
Rental Miller DuraHoist 
truck mount hitch sleeve 
for Miller Davit Arm 
(Ren-045). Designed to 
install into a 2” (.05m) 
receiver on an attendant 
vehicle to provide a 
portable anchor point for 
confined space entry/
retrieval, rescue and 
fall arrest applications.

Item #REN-045TM

Call For
Pricing

Call For
Pricing

Call For
Pricing

Call For
Pricing
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Rentals & Confined Space Equipment

Rental Portable DuraHoist 
Confined Space System
Rental Miller DuraHoist portable confined 
space 4-piece system. Miller DuraHoist 
confined space systems provide safe, 
lightweight and portable solutions for a 
variety of confined space applications, 
including confined space entry, rescue, 
positioning and personnel/material han-
dling. Lightweight, high-strength aluminum 
construction for easy handling and long 
service life. Modular design adapts to many 
applications, lowering cost of ownership 
and providing effective safety solutions. 
Designed for manhole and confined space 
entry/retrieval and fall arrest applications. 
System breaks down into four lightweight 
aluminum components for easy storage, 
transport and set-up. No tools required for 
assembly. Overall system height adjusts 
from 79” (2.01m) to 100” (2.54m). Mast off-
set adjusts from 12” (.30m) to 29” (.74m). 
Four-piece system with ManHan-
dler hoist/winch w/65’ (20m) of 
3/16” (4.76mm) galvanized steel 
cable. Optional truck hitch mount 
also available REN-045TM.

Item #REN-045

Call For
Pricing

“Y” Lanyard w/ Snap 
Hooks & D-Ring
DBI-SALA® Rescue 
Y-Lanyard. 1-3/4” web 
with locking snap hooks 
at each end of leg. 
D-Ring at center top of 
lanyard for a connection 
point. 2’ length. Typically 
used with wristlets or 
harnesses with shoul-
der D-Rings. Includes 
spreader bar for tangle 
free work.

Item #1231460 $106.50/EA

Rescue Yoke 
Wristlets
DBI-SALA®, yoke, 
choker style wristlets 
designed for 
rescue and 
retrieval. Position 
hands and 
arms above 
the head to 
prevent work-
er’s shoulders 
from catching on 
obstructions during 
retrieval.

Item #1001210 $56.50/EA

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=85867&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=REN-047&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=REN-047
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=86187&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=REN-048&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=REN-048
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=89252&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=REN-045TM&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=REN-045TM
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=114437&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=REN-044&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=REN-044
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=76353&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1231460&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1231460
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=85241&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=REN-045&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=REN-045
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=76358&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001210&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001210
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=35706&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7027P&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7027P


Horizontal Lifelines & Safety Nets
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FallTech Horizontal 
Life Line System
FallTech 2-Person Tempo-
rary Horizontal Lifeline Kit. 
Requires no special tools and 
can be installed and removed 
in minutes. Features high-
strength, 12-strand braided 
rope HLL with alloy steel 
tensioning device. Kit in-
cludes: 1x Synthetic rope, 1x 
line tensioner, 2x Carabiners, 
2x O-Rings, 2x Pass-through 
anchors, and storage bag.

Item #770003	 30’
Item #770006	 60’
Item #770001	 100’

4-Person Temporary 
Horizontal Lifeline Kit
FallTech 4-Person Tempo-
rary Horizontal Lifeline Kit, 
30’. Requires no special 
tools and can be installed 
and removed in minutes. 
Features high-strength, 
double-braided rope HLL 
with alloy steel tensioning 
device. Kit includes: 1x 
Synthetic rope, 1x line 
tensioner, 4x O-Rings, 
2x Carabiners, 2x Pass-
through anchors, and 
storage bag.

Item #777030	 30’ $880.00$610.00
$565.00
$515.00

Sayfline™ Cable Horizontal Lifeline System
The Sayfline™ cable system is highly portable and ideal for use in situations where 
welding, sparks or harsh environments are present or where minimal clearance 
exists. This all-metal system is durable enough to be left in place for long periods of 
time and light enough to be moved easily from one job to another. Engineered with 
DBI-SALA attention to quality and detail, the Sayfline™ system will work alongside 
you during maintenance, bridgework, construction and manufacturing with absolute 
safety. Sayfline™ system is a complete kit that is easily installed with no special 
tools or equipment. System is lightweight and extremely portable allowing 
you to move it and reuse it over and over again. Complete with cable 
lifeline assembly and turnbuckle device to tension for ease-of-use. 
Incorporates the Zorbit shock absorber for added safety, it 
allows you to use a standard 5000 lbs rated anchorage con-
nector such as our tie-off adapter, fixed beam anchor, D-ring 
anchorage plate, etc. Meets or exceeds all applicable industry 
standards including OSHA and ANSI.

Item #7602020	 20’
Item #7602030	 30’
Item #7602040	 40’
Item #7602050	 50’
Item #7602060	 60’
Item #7602070	 70’
Item #7602080	 80’
Item #7602090	 90’

$823.00
$843.00
$899.00
$918.00
$940.00
$929.00
$935.00
$941.00

Personnel Safety Net
Personnel safety net with 
debris liner and hooks. 
Made of high tenacity 
synthetic mesh and border 
rope are designed to absorb 
shock. Tested to meet or 
exceed ANSI A10.11 (dated 
1989). Net shown is in-
cludes debris liner. Attach-
ment hooks are 4’ on center 
and staggered for attachment to 
other nets. Several standard sizes available. 
Custom sizes available upon request as well.

Item #PSNC1515	 15’ x 15’
Item #PSNC1520	 15’ x 20’
Item #PSNC1525	 15’ x 25’
Item #PSNC2020	 20’ x 20’
Item #PSNC2030	 20’ x 30’ 

$835.50
$1081.20
$1266.00
$1313.20
$1782.50

Adjust-A-Net™ Personnel Net System
Patent pending design allows 
Adjust-A-Net to adjust to different 
sizes in minutes. Simply gather the 
net on one or two sides, then use 
the patent pending strap system to 
secure the net in the desired size 
and dimension. Reduce sag with 
quick-adjust buckle release. 3-1/2” 
mesh is the smallest in the industry 
for better protection. A specially 
designed coating protect against 
the damaging effects of UV light, 
resists abrasion and securely bonds 
all convergent points. Net complies 
with ANSI and OSHA regulations. 
Available in a range of sizes.
Item #4100101	 20’ x 40’
Item #4100102	 25’ x 50’
Item #4100103	 30’ x 60’

$1161.50
$1622.85
$2254.75

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=135114&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=770003&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=770003
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=135115&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=770006&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=770006
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=111236&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=770001&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=770001
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=94394&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7602020&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7602020
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=58882&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7602030&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7602030
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=68021&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7602040&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7602040
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=94315&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7602050&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7602050
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=36603&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7602060&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7602060
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=94317&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7602070&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7602070
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=94318&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7602080&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7602080
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=94319&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7602090&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7602090
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=46334&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=PSNC1515&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=PSNC1515
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=59149&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=PSNC1520&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=PSNC1520
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=46333&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=PSNC1525&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=PSNC1525
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=73031&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=PSNC2020&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=PSNC2020
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=58631&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=PSNC2030&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=PSNC2030
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=93517&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=4100101&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=4100101
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=93493&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=4100102&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=4100102
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=93494&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=4100103&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=4100103
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=71509&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=777030&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=777030
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Cynch Lok™ Pole Fall Restricting Device
Cynch-Lok™ features almost effortless adjustment. It allows 
you to easily hitch-hike poles (reposition, move or jump the 
strap upwards) with a hand position that’s comfortable. 
It also moves past obstacles without difficulty. Exte-
rior straps can be changed depending on the type 
and size of pole you’re climbing. Interchangeability 
eliminates the need to purchase multiple devices 
and adds to Cynch-Lok’s longevity by allowing you to 
replace components. Cynch-Lok’s unique design cinches 
around a pole in the event of a cut-out or fall. When used 
correctly, it limits your fall distances in accordance with CSA 
standards. For distribution poles. Available in two sizes.
Item #	 Pole Diameter	 Pole Circumference	 Weight
1204057	 Min 5.5”, Max 16”	 Min 17.5, Max 50”	 4.5 lb (2.0 kg)
1204058	 Min 5.5”, Max 37”	 Min 17.5, Max 116”	 4.5 lb (2.0 kg)

$539.00
$580.00

Saflok™ Pole Climbing 
Anchor System
The Saflok™ Pole Anchor system 
provides utility pole climbers with 
100% fall protection. This unique 
system allows workers to free climb 
poles and work around obstruc-
tions such as multiple conductors, 
equipment, vines and other natural 
obstructions. It allows workers to 
quickly and safely climb the pole prior 
to connecting their work positioning 
system. This system can also make 
rescuing a fallen worker fast and 
easy. Standard System comes with 
Anchor Tube, 80’ (24.3m) of 5/8” 
(16mm) High Dielectric Rope, Instal-
lation / Removal Tool, 1 Carabiner, 
Robe Grab with Integrated Shock Ab-
sorbing Lanyard, and Carrying Bag.

$549.00

2D & 4D Lineman Belt w/ Tongue 
Buckle & Floating D-Rings
Features rolled edges that add durability and 
comfort at the hips. Tongue buckle style body 
belt. 2 large S-shape full-floating D-rings at 
hips. Made with 100% top grain leather from Red 
Wing, MN. Built- in tool snaps and rings. Integral 
leather tape thong. Metal ID plate with vinyl label, 
equipped with i-Safe™.
** 4D Lineman SEAT-BELT also features a 
built-in contoured comfort and support system. 
Unique design moves center of gravity 
upward. Gut strap with locking quick con-
nect buckle. 2 small D-rings for fall restrict 
device. Built-in tool snaps and rings.

Item #1001379	 D-18
Item #1001380	 D-19
Item #1001381	 D-20
Item #1001382	 D-21
Item #1001383	 D-22
Item #1001384	 D-23
Item #1001385	 D-24
Item #1001386	 D-25
Item #1001387	 D-26
Item #1001388	 D-27
Item #1001389	 D-28
Item #1001390	 D-29
Item #1001391	 D-30

Item #1001392	 D-18
Item #1001393	 D-19
Item #1001394	 D-20
Item #1001395	 D-21
Item #1001396	 D-22
Item #1001397	 D-23
Item #1001398	 D-24
Item #1001399	 D-25
Item #1001400	 D-26
Item #1001401	 D-27
Item #1001402	 D-28
Item #1001403	 D-29
Item #1001404	 D-30

$339.50
$339.50
$339.50
$339.50
$339.50
$339.50
$339.50
$339.50
$339.50
$339.50
$339.50
$356.50
$356.50

$492.00
$492.00
$492.00
$492.00
$492.00
$492.00
$492.00
$512.10
$492.00
$492.00
$492.00
$517.00
$517.00

2D Belts - Size Listing 4D Belts - Size Listing

Adjustable Rope 
Lanyard w/ Locking 
Hooks, 3’ to 6’
Positioning Rope Lanyard. This sys-
tem holds the worker in place while 
keeping his/her hands free to work. 
Whenever the worker leans back 
the system is activated. However, 
the personal positioning system is 
not designed for fall arrest purpos-
es. Designed for “work positioning.”
Item #6910-16 $49.75

Hydra-Cool™ Tree and Pole Climber
Exclusive Hydra-Cool™ Climber Pads for superior 
support and comfort. Top layer: Moisture-wicking with 
both cooling and thermal insulating properties. Bottom 
layer: PORON® cushioning absorbs impact, resists 
water, and conforms to the leg for comfort. Protective 
polyurethane-coated leather resists weathering, water 
absorption, and cracking. One size fits most. Climbing 
pads come with steel inserts. Sold in pairs.

Item #2214K	 Pads w/ Metal Inserts
Item #2214ARSK	 Claw Hooks w/ Ankle Straps
Item #221486K	 Pole Climber Set w/ Hooks & Pads
Item #221407K	 Tree Climber Set w/ Hooks & Pads

$168.60
$155.95
$299.60
$310.35

2D Belt

4D Belt

$671.45

Standard System
Item #2104800
Advanced System
Item #2104801
Advanced System Includes:
Everything Above, Plus 1 Additional
Carabiner, Chain Tensioner, and Web Loop

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186178&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001379&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001379
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186179&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001380&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001380
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186181&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001382&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001382
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186180&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001381&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001381
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186184&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001385&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001385
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186183&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001384&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001384
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186182&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001383&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001383
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186187&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001388&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001388
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186186&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001387&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001387
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186185&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001386&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001386
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/search.do?searchType=keyword&keyword=1001391&emailAddress=
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186189&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001390&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001390
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186188&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001389&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001389
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186201&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001403&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001403
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186200&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001402&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001402
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186199&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001401&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001401
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186198&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001400&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001400
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=185496&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001399&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001399
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186197&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001398&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001398
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186196&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001397&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001397
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186195&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001396&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001396
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186194&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001395&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001395
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186193&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001394&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001394
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186192&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001393&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001393
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186191&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001392&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001392
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186202&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1001404&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1001404
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188486&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=221407K&order-uom=PR&warehouse-id=2&item-number=221407K
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188487&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=221486K&order-uom=PR&warehouse-id=2&item-number=221486K
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188488&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=2214ARSK&order-uom=PR&warehouse-id=2&item-number=2214ARSK
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=188489&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=2214K&order-uom=PR&warehouse-id=2&item-number=2214K#
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=94284&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1204057&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1204057
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=94285&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1204058&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1204058
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=94277&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=2104800&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=2104800
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=96922&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=2104801&order-uom=KT&warehouse-id=2&item-number=2104801
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=35284&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=6910-16&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=6910-16
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CMC Rescue Static-Pro Rope
CMC Rescue Static-Pro™ Lifeline Rope, 1/2”. An extremely low-
stretch kernmantle rescue lifeline constructed of 100% high-
tenacity polyester fiber. Excellent choice for high lines, long 
rappels and many mechanical advantage haul systems. Its low 
electrical conductivity has advantages when working on towers 
or charged electrical equipment. Polyester fibers will not absorb 
fibers and have better resistance to acid. These ropes are favored 
for their excellent hand, knotability and UV resistance. UL Classi-
fied to NFPA Standards. Made in the U.S.A. 1/2” total diameter.
Item #281200FT	 White/Blue Stripe
Item #281201	 Orange/White Stripe
Item #281202	 Blue/White Stripe
Item #281203	 Red/White Stripe
Item #281207	 Yellow/White Stripe

$1.27
$1.44
$1.44
$1.44
$1.44

New England MultiLine II Ropes
New England’s most popular 3-strand bull rope. Composite 
rope made of polyester yarns wrapped around a core of 
polyolefin in each strand. Spun polyester is added to the 
surface for better grip and chafe protection. Identified by 
2 orange markers on the surface strand. Available in 150’ 
sections, 600’ spools or cut to order. 7300-20 series is 5/8” 
diameter and is 8,200 tensile strength. 7300-24 series is 
3/4” diameter and is 10,500 tensile strength.

Item #	 Diameter	 Length
7300-20-150		  5/8”		  150’
7300-20-600		  5/8”		  600’
7300-24-150		  3/4”		  150’
7300-24-600		  3/4”		  600’

$135.00/RL
$480.00/RL

New England KMIII Kernmantle Ropes
New England KM-III 32-Strand Static rope, 300’. A polyester 
sheath with nylon core allows for an incredibly smooth sheath, 
higher tensile strengths, and superior handling characteristics. 
Best used in applications in rappelling, caving, rescue, top rop-
ing, fixed rope applications, hauling and, life saving. NFPA and 
CE1891 approved and certified. 1/2” diameter. 300’ total length.
Item #330016330		  White (330’)
Item #33011600300	 Red	
Item #33021600300	 Green	
Item #33031600300	 Blue	
Item #33041600300	 Black	
Item #33051600300	 Orange	

$313.50/RL
$282.25/RL
$282.25/RL
$282.25/RL
$282.25/RL
$282.25/RL

KMIII Static 1/2” Kernmantle Ropes
New England KMIII static 1/2”, 12mm kernmantle rope. KMIII 
static rope is a balanced construction consisting of a continuous 
filament polyester cover braided over a unidirectional nylon core. 
KMIII is designed to meet the rigorous requirements associated 
with rescue and rappelling operations. KMIII is dual certified 
(CE and NFPA). Applications include, vertical lifeline, rappelling, 
caving, canyoneering, work positioning, high lines, fall protection, 
and climbing. White rope with blue tracers.

Item #3300-16-100			  100’
Item #3300-16-150		  150’
Item #3300-16-600		  600’
Item #3300-16-1200		  1200’

$142.50/RL
$95.00/RL

$531.75/RL
$1062.50/RL

CMC Rescue ProSeries®
Reflective RIT Rope, 5.6mm
CMC Rescue ProSeries® Reflective RIT Rope. The already high 
visibility RIT Rope with Technora® and polyester sheath has 
been improved by adding a strand of highly reflective 3M™ tape. 
The 100% Technora® core provides high strength in adverse 
conditions. The line is supple enough to pack easily, but firm 
enough to feel against the floor when following it in low-
visibility conditions when wearing gloves. 5.6mm diameter.
Item #292005 $1.13

/FT
/FT
/FT
/FT
/FT

/FT

CMC Rescue Escape Line
Kernmantle Rope, 8.2mm
CMC Rescue Escape Line Kernmantle Rope. Low-stretch 
kernmantle escape line rope provides outstanding perfor-
mance with its polyester sheath covering a nylon case. 
Large enough for easy handling, while still compact when 
stuffed in a bag or pocket. Bright orange color provides high 
visibility. UL certified to NFPA standards. 8.2mm total diame-
ter. Made in the U.S.A. Escape line rope.
Item #K05100 $1.05/FT

CMC Rescue Rope Bags
Solid performer for years, these 
popular rope bags feature a 
variety of innovative elements. 
Contoured backpack-style 
shoulder straps offer greater 
comfort when carrying a heavy 
bag. Bag tops are made of 
rugged pack cloth for easier 
closing. Handles, just inside the 
top, can be used to hold the 
bag open for quicker stuffing or 
to carry the bag from the top, 
haul-bag style. A soft rubber 
side-carrying handle is comfort-
able on the hand. The bottom 
of the bag has a large grommet 
to pass the rope through, plus 
sewn web loops to tie the rope 
end off inside or outside of the 
bag. These rope bags are all 
CORDURA® nylon and features 
an external web handle.
Item #430201	 ORG	 150’ - 200’ Cap.
Item #430205	 BLK	 150’ - 200’ Cap.
Item #430302	 BLU	 150’ - 200’ Cap.
Item #430402	 BLU	 325’ - 400’ Cap. $76.00

$73.00
$62.00
$62.00

$160.00/RL
$588.00/RL

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=139399&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=281200FT&order-uom=FT&warehouse-id=2&item-number=281200FT
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=129053&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=281207&order-uom=FT&warehouse-id=2&item-number=281207
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=129052&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=281203&order-uom=FT&warehouse-id=2&item-number=281203
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=129051&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=281202&order-uom=FT&warehouse-id=2&item-number=281202
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=129050&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=281201&order-uom=FT&warehouse-id=2&item-number=281201
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=136973&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=33051600300&order-uom=RL&warehouse-id=2&item-number=33051600300
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=136972&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=33041600300&order-uom=RL&warehouse-id=2&item-number=33041600300
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=139777&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=33031600300&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=33031600300
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=136970&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=33021600300&order-uom=RL&warehouse-id=2&item-number=33021600300
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=136969&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=33011600300&order-uom=RL&warehouse-id=2&item-number=33011600300
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=113696&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=330016330&order-uom=RL&warehouse-id=2&item-number=330016330
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=124988&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=430402&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=430402
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=76519&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=430302&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=430302
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=76518&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=430205&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=430205
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=76517&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=430201&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=430201
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=36240&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7300-24-600&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7300-24-600
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=36239&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7300-24-150&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7300-24-150
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=36237&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7300-20-600&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7300-20-600
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=40414&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=7300-20-150&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=7300-20-150
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=27851&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3300-16-1200&order-uom=RL&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3300-16-1200
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=27852&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3300-16-600&order-uom=RL&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3300-16-600
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=81238&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3300-16-150&order-uom=RL&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3300-16-150
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=94696&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3300-16-100&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3300-16-100
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=138378&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=292005&order-uom=FT&warehouse-id=2&item-number=292005
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=121979&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=K05100&order-uom=FT&warehouse-id=2&item-number=K05100


Made of 1/2” (12.7mm)
diameter heat-treated
steel stock, this indus-
trial sized, high-strength
carabiner features a
wide gate opening, useful
for attaching to rungs on
aerial ladders, buckets and
industrial rescue or rope access anchor 
points that are too big for most rescue 
carabiners. The screw-lock gate opening 
is a full 1.53” (39mm). 
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CMC Rescue Pulley, 
1/2” Diameter
This lightweight, full-strength, 
Prusik-minding pulley is ideal 
for mountain rescue, swiftwater, 
or other technical teams where 
equipment weight is a signif-
icant consideration. Sealed 
ball bearings provide high 
efficiency and aluminum side 
plates protect the rope. An 
extremely low-profile stainless 
steel axle assembly reduces snagging 
on rocks, roots, and uneven surfaces. 
Item #300301 $60.00

CMC Rescue NFPA Rescue 
8 Descender, Aluminum
Machined from 1/2” 
(12.5mm) plate, the 
Rescue 8 design has 
been refined for even 
better performance 
with today’s selection of 
rescue rope. Descend-
ers no longer routinely 
use 5/8” (16mm) rope, 
so the smaller dimen-
sions of the Rescue 8 
provide greater control. 

Item #300840 $63.00

CMC Rescue ProSeries® Pulley
No detail has been overlooked in this high-efficiency pulley. This compound 
or complex system workhorse features a precision sealed ball bearing to 
minimize loss of mechanical advantage. The large carabiner hole 
supports multiple carabiners, and the smooth, rounded edges on 
the high-strength aluminum side plates minimize rope fraying. 
The bottom is shaped for maximum efficiency with Prusik 
hitches but also works well with Gibbs-type ascenders. Large 
anodized aluminum sheaves provide efficiency, and low-profile 
axle fasteners reduce snags when the pulley is moving.
Item #	 Pulley	 Color	 Dimensions
300441	 Single	 Blue	 2-1/4” x 1/2”	
300442	 Double	 Gold	 2-1/4” x 1/2”	
300461CMC	 Single	 Red	 3-3/4” x 1/2” $131.00

$136.00
$100.00

CMC Rescue Single Swivel 
Pulley, Stainless Steel
The Prusik-minding pulley 
(PMP) is ideal for high 
anchor points or tripod use. 
The rotating swivel aligns 
the rope with the direction 
of the pull. Its stainless 
steel sheave can be 
used with either rescue 
rope or wire cable. By 
combining the swivel 
with the pulley, overall 
system length is mini-
mized, increasing travel.
Item #300430 $126.00

CMC Rescue Rack 
w/ Turbo Bar
The CMC Rescue Rack 
offers several innovative 
features to provide en-
hanced performance. The 
“fat” aluminum bars provide 
excellent control for rescue 
loads. The bars are center 
drilled to reduce weight and 
allow better heat dissipation. 
The finish also prevents 
transfer of material to the 
rope, common with bare 
aluminum bars.
Item #300890 $152.00

CMC Rescue MPD G-Use
Rated Descent Control Pulley
The MPD allows you to go 
from lowering to raising 
without changing hardware. 
More than nine years of 
research and develop-
ment went into the patent-
ed Multi-Purpose Device 
(MPD), which features major 
innovations in advanced 
technical hardware for 
rope rescue professionals. 

Item #333000 $695.00

For more info please visit
www.DiValSafety.com

CMC Rescue 100% Stain-
less Steel Carabiners

Petzl Self-Braking 
Descender, Large
An excellent descender for 
working on rope, the Petzl IDs 
auto-locking feature combines 
with a locking position for 
the handle. Additional safety 
features include an anti-panic 
function that stops the descent 
if the handle is pulled too far 
and an anti-error safety catch 
that reduces the risk of an 
accident from incorrect rigging 
on the rope. Maximum de-
scent distance: 660’ (200 m).
Item #345D23 $250.00

CMC Rescue Extra Large 
Steel D Carabiner

Item #371290 $37.75

Item #300010CMC	
(0.9” Opening)
Item #300011
ANSI Cert. (0.9” Opening)

$48.00

$50.00

CMC Rescue Escape
Artist Rescue Descender
The Escape Artist is quickly becom-
ing the industry standard, thanks 
to its hands-free edge transition 
and optimal descent control. 
Intended to be pre-rigged 
on an escape line and 
kept ready for immediate 
use, the Escape Artist pays 
out the rope smoothly and then 
locks when loaded, leaving 
both hands free to negotiate 
the exit. Squeezing the lever 
controls the descent rate. 
Item #300913 $130.00

CMC Rescue ProSeries® 
Carabiners
The first aluminum carabiner 
to meet NFPA strength 
requirements for general 
use. Patented key-lock 
design eliminates snag-
ging when removing the 
carabiner from your harness. 
Item #300221
Screw-Lock,	 1.1” Opening	
Item #300253  (Red)
Auto-Lock,	 2.1” Opening	
Item #300262
Manual-Lock,	1.1” Opening

$38.00

$61.00

$49.00

The most corrosion-resistant 
carabiner available. 
Compact enough to 
operate easily with 
one hand and has 
a side-swing gate. Will fit 
over a standard litter rail. 
The key-lock design elimi-
nates snagging.

http://www.DiValSafety.com
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=129625&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=300301&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=300301
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=140149&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=300461CMC&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=300461CMC
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=115610&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=300442&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=300442
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=115609&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=300441&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=300441
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=121983&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=300913&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=300913
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=139403&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=300840&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=300840
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=130430&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=300011&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=300011
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=115698&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=300010CMC&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=300010CMC
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=125411&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=333000&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=333000
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/search.do?searchType=keyword&keyword=300430&emailAddress=
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=118618&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=300262&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=300262
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=129031&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=300253&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=300253
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=134851&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=300221&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=300221
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=122697&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=371290&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=371290
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=105792&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=345D23&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=345D23
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=129626&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=300890&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=300890
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Rescue NoWorries™ Rope Stop Descenders

Item #	 Stop Style	 Material	 Suits Rope
8700068		  Single 		  Alum	   7/16”-1/2”
8700070		  Single 		    SS	   7/16”-1/2”
8700071		  Single		  Alum	   7/16”-1/2”
                     (Double Rope)
8700077		  Double 		  Alum		   1/2”
8700079		  Double 		  Alum		  7/16”
8700081		  Double 		    SS		  7/16”

RigMaster™ Rescue & Descent 
Aluminum Rigging Plate
The rigging plate provides a lightweight solution 
that is ideal for simple anchor systems and load 
distribution, ensuring neat, tangle free and or-
ganized lines. Small lightweight design provides 
greater flexibility with anchor points. High strength 
to weight ratio. Engineered for maximum strength 
while using minimal material providing a heavy 
duty rigging plate that is lightweight, easy to carry, 
use and rig. Durable aluminum construction with 
anodized gold finish for superior corrosion resis-
tance, strength and durability.
Item #2189996	 14 pt. Rectangular
Item #2189998	 10 pt. Oval w/ Rubber Ring
Item #2189997	 6 pt. Triangle
Item #2189999	 5 pt. Paw Shaped

$90.65
$56.75
$31.95
$31.95

#8700068

#8700070

#8700071

#8700077

#8700081

$119.05
$168.30
$131.45

$255.10
$220.15
$382.95

#8700079

Universal Suspension 
Workseat
Wide sturdy seat for added stability and mo-
bility when working in suspension or industrial 
rope access applications to reduce fatigue when 
suspended in a harness for long periods of time, 
while allowing complete leg mobility and freedom 
of movement for climbing. Cushioned padded 
seat with breathable mesh lining provides the 
ultimate in comfort and performance when 
working in suspension for long periods of 
time. Easy adjust hardware allows the seat 
to be adjusted for varying degrees of sus-
pension. Durable polyester rugged construction 
endures rough use, standing up to long periods of outdoor elements 
including sun exposure without tearing or fraying for added longevity. 

Item #1150414 $189.50

Rescue & Descent ExPlorer™ 
Retrofit Chest Ascender
This compact and lightweight retrofit chest ascender 
is designed to easily fit between the suspension 
and fall arrest sternum D-Rings of your climbing or 
rescue harness to create a simple, versatile and 
efficient climbing/positioning system. Features a 
lower hole for easy connection to your harness via 
quick-link or carabiner and an upper webbing slot 
with attachment kit for increased versatility and ease of instal-
lation. An integral webbing slot in combination with the attach-
ment kit keeps the ascender in place during suspension for 
smooth operation. Twisted body ensures rope remains close to the 
body for easier ascending while providing easy access to the cam. 
Item #8700522 $68.05

Rescue & Descent
ExPlorer™ Hand Ascender
The handheld ascender is used in combination with your 
climbing or rescue harness to create a high performance, 
versatile and efficient ascent system that utilizes a locking 
cam for ascending rope lifelines. Ergonomically shaped and 
includes a comfort grip handle for added ease-of-use in a 
variety of conditions and ascents. Features 4 rigging points, 
2 at the top and 2 at the bottom for organizing your lines 
and the attachment of connecting devices such as carabin-
ers, lanyards, foot loops and other equipment to create a 
diverse range of effective and safe ascent systems. 
Item #8700523	 Left Hand
Item #8700524	 Right Hand $82.45

$82.45

Rescue & Descent OzPod™ 
Modular Rescue Frame
A total edge management system designed to 
provide a raised anchor point above a hole, adjacent to 
an exposed edge, or cantilevered over an exposed 
edge to provide a safe and easy method for access 
and rescue. Its versatile modular design allows 
it to be configured into a variety of multipur-
pose rated rescue frames depending on 
the specific application required. It can 
be used as a luffing edge rescue 
frame, a tripod, or as a mobile 
building maintenance unit.

$5092.50

RopeCraft™ Rescue & Descent 
Mechanical Rope Protection
Utilizing a series of rollers 
that aid in guiding and 
protecting moving rope 
with minimal friction, these 
aluminum mechanical rope protectors 
guide your rope over an edge, along 
the ground, or prevent lines from 
tangling when using multiple ropes.  
Item #	 Edge Use	 Rigging Pts.
8700141	 Man Made	 8 on each bay
8700142	 Natural	 4
8700302	 Both	 4 end quick links $146.35

$339.10
$261.90

#8700142

#8700141

Descent device easily regulates friction and provides a smooth descent in varied 
conditions. The handle acts as a dynamic variable friction lever, capable of going 
from a complete stop to complete go, allowing the user to regulate the descent providing great-
er flexibility with larger loads. The self-braking system allows you to stop the descent if you let 
go of the handle and protects you if you were to become unconscious during a descent. 

Item #8700006

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152832&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700068&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700068
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152837&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700081&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700081
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152836&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700079&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700079
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152835&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700077&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700077
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152834&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700071&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700071
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152833&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700070&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700070
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152838&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700141&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700141
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152840&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700302&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700302
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152839&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700142&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700142
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152823&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700006&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700006
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179664&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=1150414&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=1150414
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152841&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700522&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700522
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152867&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=2189996&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=2189996
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152842&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700523&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700523
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152870&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=2189999&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=2189999
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152868&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=2189997&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=2189997
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152869&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=2189998&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=2189998
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152843&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700524&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700524
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Item #	 Style	 Diameter	 Suits Rope	
8700012	 Single		  1.50”	 up to .44” (11mm)
8700018	 Single		  2.00”	 up to .50” (13mm)
8700014	 Double		  2.00”	 up to .50” (13mm)
8700017	 Triple		  2.00”	 up to .50” (13mm)
8700021	 Single, Double Ended		  2.00”	 up to .50” (13mm)
8700015	 Double, Double Ended	  	 2.00”	 up to .50” (13mm)
8700528	 Triple, Double Ended		  2.00”	 up to .50” (13mm)
8700013	 Prusik Minding Single		  1.50”	 up to .44” (11mm)
8700022	 Prusik Minding Single		  2.00”	 up to .50” (13mm)

Item #	 Style	 Mat. - Opening	 Lock Mech.
8700561	 Oval w/ Pin Eye	 Steel	 0.63”	 Screw Gate
8700167	 Oval	 Alum.	 0.75”	 Screw Gate	
8700168	 SM Offset D	 Alum.	 0.63”	 Screw Gate
8700201	 LG Offset D	 Steel	 1.13”	 Screw Gate
2000172	 LG Offset D	 SS	 1.00”	 Auto, Triple Action
8700200	 SM Offset D	 Alum.	 0.63”	 Auto, Triple Action
8700198	 MD Offset D	 Alum.	 0.88”	 Screw Gate
2000171	 MD Offset D	 Alum.	 0.98”	 Auto, Double Action
9509238	 Delta Quick Link	 Steel	 0.25”	 Manual Screw
8700425	 D Style Quick Link	 Steel	 0.38”	 Manual Screw

Item #	 Style	     Size	 Length	 Color
8705115	 Both Ends Finished w/ Thimble	 .44” (11mm)	   50 ft	 Blk/Org
8705116	 Both Ends Finished w/ Thimble	 .44” (11mm)	   100 ft	 Blk/Org
8705117	 Both Ends Finished w/ Thimble	 .44” (11mm)	   200 ft	 Blk/Org
8705118	 Both Ends Finished w/ Thimble	 .44” (11mm)	   325 ft	 Blk/Org
8705119	 Both Ends Finished w/ Thimble	 .44” (11mm)	   410 ft	 Blk/Org
8705120	 Both Ends Finished w/ Thimble	 .44” (11mm)	   650 ft	 Blk/Org
8705122	 Both Ends Finished w/ Thimble	 .50” (13mm)	   50 ft	 Blk/Org
8705123	 Both Ends Finished w/ Thimble	 .50” (13mm)	   100 ft	 Blk/Org
8705124	 Both Ends Finished w/ Thimble	 .50” (13mm)	   200 ft	 Blk/Org
8705125	 Both Ends Finished w/ Thimble	 .50” (13mm)	   325 ft	 Blk/Org
8705126	 Both Ends Finished w/ Thimble	 .50” (13mm)	   410 ft	 Blk/Org
8705127	 Both Ends Finished w/ Thimble	 .50” (13mm)	   650 ft	 Blk/Org
8700600	 Sewn Loop Chest Prusik	 .25” (6mm)	   1.7 ft 	 Red/Ylw
8700601	 Sewn Loop Chest Prusik	 .25” (6mm)	   3.9 ft 	 Red/Ylw
8700602	 Sewn Loop Purcel	 .25” (6mm)	   5.6 ft 	 Red/Ylw
8700603	 Sewn Loop Prusik Foot End 	 .25” (6mm)	   3 ft 	 Ylw/Blk
8700604	 Sewn Loop Prusik Head End	 .25” (6mm)	   5.6 ft 	 Ylw/Blk
8700605	 Sewn Bound Loop Prusik, MD	 .31” (8mm)	   1.3 ft 	 Blu/Blk
8700606	 Sewn Bound Loop Prusik, MD	 .31” (8mm)	   1.8 ft 	 Blu/Blk
8700607	 Sewn Bound Loop Prusik, MD	 .31” (8mm)	   2.1 ft 	 Blu/Blk

Rescue & Descent Rigging Pulley
Ideal for use in rope hauling and lowering systems or in multiple pulley systems. 
Incorporates swivel cheeks that extend beyond the surface of the rope protecting 
it from abrasions, while allowing you to place the rope in the pulley at any point along 
the line. Sintered self lubricating bushing spreads the load over a larger area of the axle. 
Stainless steel axle. Permanently riveted. Anodized aluminum construction.

$35.55
$58.25

$127.80
$209.25

$54.10
$127.80
$209.25

$55.65
$81.95

#8700022

#8700528

#8700014

#8700021

Serves as a link to securely attach components between equipment,
operator and anchorage offering maximum strength and durability.
Built to stand-up to the toughest environments, providing added longevity. 

Rescue & Descent Carabiner

$17.50
$20.50
$23.25
$21.50
$69.50
$20.50
$26.00
$26.50

$5.90
$33.75

*All Carabiners have at least a 5000 lbs Min. Breaking Strength #8700561

#2000172 #8700198

#8700425

Rescue & Descent Kernmantle Rope
Ideal for use in a wide variety of rescue and industrial applications requiring the added safety and performance. High performance 
rope that is less likely to fray or snag. High strength and hard wearing. The protective outer sheath delivers greater resistance to 
minor cuts, abrasions, chemicals and grime, as well as heat resistance. Integral tracer thread for easy identification and traceability.

$110.00
$165.00
$295.00
$455.00
$550.00
$830.00
$130.00
$207.15
$375.00
$567.45
$688.70

$1057.30
$20.75
$26.50
$32.15
$26.50
$37.00
$16.75
$17.25
$18.00

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152824&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700012&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700012
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/search.do?searchType=keyword&keyword=8700172&emailAddress=
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152940&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700201&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700201
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152937&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700168&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700168
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152936&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700167&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700167
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152845&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700561&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700561
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152831&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700022&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700022
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152825&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700013&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700013
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152844&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700528&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700528
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152827&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700015&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700015
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152830&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700021&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700021
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152828&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700017&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700017
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152826&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700014&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700014
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152829&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700018&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700018
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=184462&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700425&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700425
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=184463&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=9509238&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=9509238
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=184452&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=2000171&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=2000171
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/search.do?searchType=keyword&keyword=8700198&emailAddress=
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152939&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700200&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700200
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152903&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8705115&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8705115
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152944&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700603&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700603
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152943&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700602&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700602
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152942&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700601&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700601
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152941&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700600&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700600
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152848&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8705127&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8705127
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/search.do?searchType=keyword&keyword=8705125&emailAddress=
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152846&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8705125&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8705125
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152911&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8705124&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8705124
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152910&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8705123&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8705123
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152909&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8705122&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8705122
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152908&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8705120&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8705120
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152907&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8705119&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8705119
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152906&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8705118&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8705118
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/search.do?searchType=keyword&keyword=8705117&emailAddress=
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152904&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8705116&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8705116
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152902&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700607&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700607
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152901&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700606&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700606
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152900&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700605&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700605
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152945&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=8700604&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=8700604
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Residential Guardrail System
The Guardian Fall Protection Residential 
Guardrail System is a specialized bracket and guardrail assem-
bly intended for steep roofs of pitches from 6/12 to 16/12. This 
versatile and lightweight system is easy to install and remove, and 
is compact for convenient storage. Composed of powder-coated 
steel, it is designed for superior dura-
bility and weather resistance. 2” x 6” 
toeboards are required for use with the 
Residential Guardrail System, and must 
be installed according to equipment 
instruction specifications. Roof Bracket 
includes Guardrail Holder and Bracing 
Support. Adjustable to fit a roof pitch 
between 6/12 and 12/12. Versatile and 
cost effective. Slotted for easy removal. 
Lightweight and compact for storage.
Item #15173 $109.00

Guardian Parapet 
Clamp Guardrail
The Guardian Fall Protection Parapet Clamp Guardrail is an 
economical and easy to use system. An often overlooked 
option in the world of fall protection, guardrails and warning 
lines function to block workers from exposure to fall hazards, 
often entirely eliminating the need for other types of fall pro-
tection equipment. Each clamp is provided with 
a corresponding guardrail post, which 
is compatible with both 2” x 4” boards 
and snap-on metal rails. This system 
can fit any parapet from 4” to 24” in width, and 
an entire system can be easily installed by 
one person, frequently without the need for ladders or 
scaffolding. Features easy installation by one person without 
ladders or scaffolding, adjusts to wall widths between 4” to 24”, 
and complies with OSHA standards.
Item #15170 $127.75

MICROCHEM® 2000 Coverall with 
Pass-Thru for Fall Arrest Lanyard
MICROCHEM® 2000 Coverall with hood and 
pass-thru. Low hazard liquid chemical
repellence, particle protection, protection from 
pesticides and barrier to biological agents. 
Anti-static treated and optimized body fit 
improves wearer comfort and safety. Features 
a high quality two-way stretch microporous 
polyethylene film layer, nonwoven inner, bound 
seams and pass thru device for use with fall 
arrest equipment. White. 25 per case.
Item #MG20D28(size)*	 LG-XL
*Available at additional cost 2XL-5XL

$169.75/CS

Safety Boot Temporary 
Guardrail System
Safety Maker Safety Boot tem-
porary guardrail system. Safety 
Boots are molded in one piece 
from a durable, high-impact, 
safety yellow polymer. Provides a 
method for a temporary, freestanding 
guardrail and stair rail system. Can 
be used for edge protection on most 
structures. Easy installation.
Item #SB004 $29.95

N-Top Reflective Delineator Post
JBC Safety N-Top Reflective Delineator Post, 42”. Made 
from blow-molded linear low-density polyethylene which 
offers superior resistance to impact over a wide tem-
perature. Has permanently installed high intensity 2” x 3” 
reflective bands and is bright red-orange in color for maximum 
visibility. Flared out at the base for easy assembly. Post meets 
MUTCD and NCHRP-350 standards. 
PVC Octagonal Delineator (#B08) Base sold separately. Made 
from 100% recycled PVC in an octagonal shape for stability 
allowing an increased angle of recovery. Base meets MUTCD 
and NCHRP-350 standards. 8 lbs.

Item #NTOP3M	 42” Delineator Post
Item #B08	 8 lb. Delineator Base

$12.70

/EA

BARGARD
Protector Cap
Designed to 
protect against 
nuisance injuries 
from open rebar. 
A10 fits 3/8” to 
1-1/4” diameter 
rebar and 1-3/4” ID pipe. 
A20 fits rebar 1” to 2-1/4” 
diameter.

PC110
Rebar Cap
Rebar cap fits 
rebar sizes 
#3 to 9, 3/8” to 
7/8”.  Stands up to 
weather and tem-
perature conditions. 
Safety orange color provides visibility and 
compliance. Meets CAL OSHA construction 
compliance. 3.5” x 3.5” square. 3” high.
Item #PC110 $2.30

Pennant 
Markers
Attention getting 
pennants are ideal 
for marking areas 
for high visibility. 
9” by 12” bright 
multi-colored flags 
attached to a
60’ line.

$9.70

Item #PM60RE	 Red Colored
Item #PM60YE		 Yellow Colored
Item #0118895	 Multi Colored

$7.35

Item #A10	
Item #A20	

/EA

$0.75
$1.10/EA

/EA

#A20

#A10

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=100864&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=15173&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=15173
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=9713&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=PC110&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=PC110
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=383&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=A10&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=A10
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=434&order-quantity=1&item-index=25&customer-item=A20&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=A20
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=10046&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=PM60RE&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=PM60RE
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=116962&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=SB004&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=SB004
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=127917&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=NTOP3M&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=NTOP3M
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=127916&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=B08&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=B08
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=115097&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=MG20D28LG&order-uom=CS&warehouse-id=2&item-number=MG20D28LG
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=116424&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=15170&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=15170
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=10047&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=PM60YE&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=PM60YE
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=15296&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=0118895&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=0118895
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Guardian Single Reusable Stanchion
Specially designed for use with a reusable warning line. Warning lines and guard-
rail systems function to block worker from exposure to fall hazards, often entirely 
eliminating the need for other types of fall protection equipment. Warning line must 
be between 34” to 39” above working surface. The Single Stanchion weighs only 
23 lbs, is 39” tall, and is composed of powder-coated steel for superior durability 
and weather resistance. It is easy to install, and its convenient handle facilitates 
simple transportation. Maximum space between Single Stanchions is 50”. Single 
Stanchions must be placed minimum 6 feet from all leading edges of fall hazards, 
and 10 feet from leading edges perpendicular to the direction of any mechanical 
equipment. Compliant with all OSHA 1910 and OSHA 1926 Subpart M regulations. 
Item #15225 $165.60

G-Rail Free Standing 
Safety Rail
The Guardian Fall Protection Guardrail is part 
of the ultimate free-standing fall prevention 
system - the G-Rail. An often overlooked 
option in the world of fall protection, guardrails 
and warning lines function to block workers 
from exposure to fall hazards, often entirely 
eliminating the need for other types of fall 
protection equipment. The Guardrail com-
ponent of the G-Rail System is made from 
powder-coated steel for supreme durability 
and weather resistance, and is compatible 
with both the Multi-Directional Baseplate and 
standard baseplate options. The guardrail is 
part of the ultimate free standing portable fall 
prevention system and requires no rooftop 
surface attachment. Color Yellow. Meets all 
applicable OSHA and ANSI standards.

#15182

#15180 #15184

DiVal Safety can assist you with a
Custom Roof Audit

Performed by one of our 
Fall Protection Specialists.

Contact us Today!

Item #15183	 6’ Rail
Item #15182	 8’ Rail
Item #15181	 10’ Rail

$138.00
$186.00
$199.00

Guardian Toeboard Attachment
The Guardian Fall Protection Short Toeboard Attachment is intended for use with the standard 
Guardrail Baseplate. It requires no penetration of the substrate, and is composed of hot dipped 
galvanized steel for increased durability and weather resistance. This attachment provides easy 
adaptability of guardrail systems, and complies with both OSHA and ANSI standards.
Item #15184	 Short Toeboard
Item #15185	 Long Toeboard

$21.50
$21.50

Guardian Guardrail Baseplate, 
Steel/Aluminum
The Guardian Baseplate is the standard option for the attach-
ment and anchorage of Guardian Guardrails, and is one of 
the two baseplate options for the ultimate free-standing fall 
prevention system, the G-Rail. It is composed of hot dipped, 
galvanized steel for superior durability and weather resistance, 
and will never contribute to rooftop stain or rust. Features 
base support to Guardian Fall Protection G-Rail System, skid 
resistant, and requires no rooftop attachment.
Item #15180 $203.00

#15225

#15231

Guardian Warning Flag Replacement Line, 100’
The Guardian Fall Protection Replacement Flag Line is compliant with the Guardian Goose 
and Single Stanchions, as well as the Permanent Warning Line Mast, and is a compo-
nent of a complete and OSHA compliant warning line system. Its heavy duty nylon cord 
is supremely durable, and its large, heat-sealed flags are spaced every two feet for extra 
visibility. Features large, heat-sealed flags, heavy duty nylon cord, and is OSHA compliant.
Item #15231 $48.75

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=77507&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=15225&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=15225
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=109610&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=15231&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=15231
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=141707&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=15183&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=15183
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=141706&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=15182&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=15182
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=141705&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=15181&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=15181
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=139935&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=15184&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=15184
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=139936&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=15185&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=15185
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=139934&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=15180&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=15180
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Squids® 3700 Web Tool Tails™, 2 Lbs
Web Tool Tails™ provide retrofit attachment points to a variety of tools and 
equipment up to 2 lbs using Squids® Tape or Cold Shrink Traps™. Ultra 
strength nylon webbing with fully enclosed plated D-ring for secure attachment. 
High tensile strength nylon thread and web catch with double stitch for a more durable 
stopping point. Third party tested using a 2:1 safety factor. 

Squids® 3703 Elastic Loop Tool Tails™
Elastic Loop Tool Tails™ provide retrofit attachment 
points to a variety of tools and equipment. These 
Tool Tails can also be used as an anchor point on 
a belt, harness or separate structure. Stretch cord 
surrounded by tubular nylon webbing. Lock stitching 
at both ends for extra security. Adjustable barrel lock 
for tool attachment. Fully enclosed plated O-ring for 
secure attachment. Doubles as an anchor loop for 
belt, harness or separate structure. 

Squids® 3723 Cold Shrink Trap™
Cold Shrink Traps™ capture Squids® Elastic 
Tool Tails™ creating a retrofit connection point 
for tethering. Cold Shrink technology from 
3M™ requires no heat source. No additional 
tools needed to ensure a secure connection 
on tool. EPDM rubber material resists acids, 
alkalies and extreme temperatures. This 
patent pending application is the quickest and 
easiest way to create an attachment point. 
Maximum safe working capacity depends on 
tool, tail and lanyard used. Third party tested 
using a 2:1 safety factor. 

Squids® 3750 Tape Trap™
Captures Squids® Tool Tails™ securing a safe 
connection point to tools like no other attach-
ment tape on the market. Quickly wraps on a 
variety of hand tools, power tools and other 
equipment providing security and added grip. 
Non-silicone based makeup works well in a 
variety of applications. No adhesives so it can 
be replaced without a mess. Sealed and set with heat 
application to finish application and secure. Cut and 
puncture resistant compared to other tool tapes. Material 
content and finish provides added grip to the handle of 
a tool. Maximum safe working capacity: 15 lbs (6.8 kg) 
depending on length, tool, tail and lanyard used. 

Item #19703	 Black, 3-1/2”
Item #19704	 Orange, 4-1/2”
Item #19705	 Black, 5-1/2”
Item #19706	 Orange, 6-1/2”
Item #19708	 Black, 8-1/2”

Item #19765	 10 lbs, 11” (w/ Swivel end)
Item #19767	 15 lbs, 11”
Item #19769E	 15 lbs, 18”

Item #	 Diameter	 Length	 Max. Cap.
19723	 0.75”- 1.50”		  3”		  5 lbs
19724	 1.25”- 1.75”		  4”		  10 lbs
19726	 1.75”- 2.50”		  6”		  15 lbs

Item #19760	 Orange, 12’ roll
Item #19761E	 Orange, 30’ roll

$14.20
$32.80

$8.80
$12.80

$7.35

$9.95
$7.80
$9.20

$6.10
$6.10
$6.10
$6.10
$6.10

Squids® Hard Hat 
Lanyard, Hi-Viz Lime
Easily and comfortably secures a hard hat 
to a worker to prevent the item from falling. 
Comfortably attaches to hard hats and 
other headwear. Double lock plastic buckle 
attaches for fall protection. Comfortable 
high stretch elastic material.
Item #3150	 Buckle
Item #3155	 Clamp $3.35

$3.35

WEB TAIL

TAPE TRAP

STRETCH CORD

RETRACTABLE

STEP 1: CHOOSE YOUR TOOL TAIL

STEP 2: CHOOSE YOUR TOOL TRAP

STEP 3: CHOOSE YOUR LANYARD STYLE

ELASTIC LOOP

COLD SHRINK TRAP

COIL

WRIST

OR

OR

USING SQUIDS®  
TOOL CONNECTORS

OR

#3150

#3155

#3150

OR

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179674&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19703&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19703
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179678&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19708&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19708
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179677&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19706&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19706
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179676&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19705&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19705
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179675&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19704&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19704
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179688&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19769E&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19769E
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179687&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19767&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19767
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179686&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19765&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19765
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179684&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19760&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19760
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179685&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19761E&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19761E
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179681&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19726&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19726
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179680&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19724&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19724
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179679&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19723&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19723
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145289&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3150&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3150
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145290&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3155&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3155
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Squids® 3109/3119 Triple 
Locking Carabiner, Lime
Heavy-duty (8KN) triple-locking carabiner tethers tools to help 
prevent injury, damage and lost productivity from dropped 
objects. Swiveling triple locking carabiner provides secure 
connection and prevents twisting and tangling while performing 
tasks. Stretch cord surrounded by tubular nylon webbing. Lock 
stitching at both ends for extra security. Carabiner features 360° 
swivel captive-eye. Adjustable barrel lock for tool attachment. 
Item #	 Carabiners 	 Length	 Max. Cap.	
3109		  1	 35”- 42”		  15 lbs		
3109EXT	 1	 42”- 54”		  15 lbs		
3119		  2	 35”- 42”		  20 lbs		
3119EXT	 2	 42”- 54”		  20 lbs

$30.65
$29.90

$50.65
$49.90

Squids® 3100/3110 Carabiner, 10 Lbs
Tool lanyard carabiner: tethers tools to help prevent injury, 
damage and lost productivity from dropped objects. Stretch 
cord surrounded by tubular nylon webbing. Lock stitching 
at both ends for extra security. Aluminum carabiner with 
adjustable barrel lock for tool attachment.
Item #	 Carabiners	 Length	 Color
3100BLK		  1	 35”- 42” 	 Black
19003		  1	 35”- 42” 	 Lime
3100EXTBLK	 1	 42”- 54” 	 Black
3100EXTL		  1	 42”- 54” 	 Lime
3110BLK		  2	 35”- 42” 	 Black
3110L		  2	 35”- 42” 	 Lime
3110EXTBLK	 2	 42”- 54”	 Black
3110EXTL		  2	 42”- 54”	 Lime

$7.20
$7.20
$7.40
$7.40
$8.85
$8.85
$9.15
$9.15

$18.50
$19.20

Squids® 3101/3111 SS 
Carabiner, 15 Lbs, Lime
Stainless steel screw gate tool lanyard, carabiner: stainless steel 
carabiners with locking screw gates for a sure connection in corrosive 
environments. Stretch cord surrounded by tubular nylon webbing. 
Lock stitching at both ends for extra security. Stainless steel carabin-
ers for corrosion resistance. Captive eye carabiner with screw gate for 
locking connection. Adjustable barrel lock for tool attachment. 
Item #	 Carabiners	 Length
3101		  1	 35”- 42” 	
3101EXT   	 1	 42”- 54” 
3111		  2	 35”- 42” 
3111EXT	 2	 42”- 54” 

$13.50
$12.80

#3119

#3100BLK

#3111EXT

Squids® 3102/3104
Detachable Tool Lanyard, 5 Lbs
Tethered tools help to prevent injury, damage and lost pro-
ductivity from dropped objects. Compatible with 3103BLK and 
3103E lanyard loop accessories. Stretch cord surrounded by 
tubular nylon webbing. Lock stitching at both ends for extra 
security. Adjustable barrel lock for tool attachment. Modular 
quick connecting buckle for exchanging multiple tools.
Item #	 End Type	 Length	 Color
3102BLK	 Carabiner	 35”- 42”	 Black
3102E	 Carabiner	 35”- 42”	 Lime
3102EXTBLK	 Carabiner	 42”- 54”	 Black
3102EXTL	 Carabiner	 42”- 54”	 Lime
19104E	 Loop	 35”- 42”	 Lime
3103BLK	 3/pk Detachable Loops	 Black
3103E	 3/pk Detachable Loops	 Lime $3.15

$3.15
$7.80
$8.35
$8.35
$8.10
$8.10

#19104E

#3102

MODEL 
NUMBER

LOCKING 
CARABINER

CAPTIVE 
EYE 

CARABINER

WORKING 
CAPACITY 
POUNDS

WORKING 
CAPACITY 

KILOGRAMS

TESTED 
SAFETY 
FACTOR

SWIVEL

3100 NO YES 10 4.6 2 NO

3101 YES YES 15 6.8 2 NO

3102 NO YES 5 2.3 2 NO

3108 YES YES 10 4.6 2 NO

3109 YES YES 15 6.8 2 YES

3110 NO YES 10 4.6 2 NO

3111 YES YES 15 6.8 2 NO

3115 NO YES 2 0.9 2 YES

3119 YES YES 20 9.0 2 YES

3311 YES YES 15 6.8 2 NO

SQUIDS® LANYARD  
SELECT-O-MATIC

Tables are good. They help us make sense  
of our lives.  Scan the table below to select 
the right lanyard for your needs and tools.

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145415&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3109&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3109
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145288&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3119EXT&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3119EXT
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145287&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3119&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3119
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145416&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3109EXT&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3109EXT
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145413&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3103BLK&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3103BLK
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=104322&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3103E&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3103E
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145283&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3110EXTL&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3110EXTL
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145282&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3110EXTBLK&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3110EXTBLK
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145284&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3110L&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3110L
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145281&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3110BLK&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3110BLK
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145407&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3100EXTL&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3100EXTL
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145406&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3100EXTBLK&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3100EXTBLK
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=97649&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19003&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19003
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=69728&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3100BLK&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3100BLK
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145408&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3101&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3101
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179668&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19104E&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19104E
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145412&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3102EXTL&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3102EXTL
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145411&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3102EXTBLK&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3102EXTBLK
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=104321&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3102E&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3102E
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145410&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3102BLK&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3102BLK
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145286&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3111EXT&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3111EXT
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145285&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3111&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3111
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145409&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3101EXT&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3101EXT
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Squids® Retractable 
Stainless Steel Carabiner
Locks into place at desired length preventing tan-
gles and work under tension while securing tools. 
Self-setting pawls set desired lanyard length up 
to 48”. ABS thermoplastic housing for ultimate 
durability. Nickel-plated swiveling top ring for 
360 degree rotation. Stainless steel car-
abiners (#304) for corrosion resistance. 
Technora cord for ultimate 
strength and durability. 
Modular quick connecting 
buckle for exchanging multiple tools.

Squids® Accessory 
Pack Retractables
Retractable tool
lanyard pack includes 
3 accessories that 
attach to retractable 
lanyards for quick 
exchange of multiple 
tools. Compatible 
with retractable
lanyards. Modular 
quick connecting buckle for 
exchanging multiple tools.

Item #3000E	 Carabiner Attachment
Item #3001E	 Loop Attachment

Item #19325E	 Carabiner Set
Item #19326	 Loop Set$28.50

$28.50
$8.50

$18.50

Squids® Coiled Cable
Lanyard w/ Carabiners
Spiraled cable design stays close 
to anchor reducing loose ends and 
trip hazards. Constructed with vinyl 
covered aircraft cable for ultimate 
strength and durability. Stainless steel 
carabiner connectors with captive 
eyes. Maximum capacity 5 lbs.

Item #19130E	 Hi-Viz Lime
Item #19131	 Orange $15.65

$14.20

Squids® 3115 Wrist 
Tool Lanyard, 2 Lbs
Wrist tool lanyard, tether tools help pre-
vent injury, damage and lost productivity 
from dropped objects. Polyester webbing cuff 
secures to wrist. Ribbed pull cord. Adjustable 
barrel lock for tool attachment. Maximum safe 
working capacity, 2 lbs. Tether length: 7-1/2”. 
Wrist measurement: 5” - 7” (small/medium), 
7” - 8-1/2” (large/X-large).

Item #3115S/M	 SM/MD
Item #3115L/XL	 LG/XL $1.70

$1.70

Squids® 3108 Self Locking 
Single Carabiner, 10 Lbs
Heavy-duty tool lanyard carabiner 
that self-locks to worker or anchor 
for added security. Shorter length 
helps prevent tools from hitting the 
deck. Stretch cord surrounded by 
tubular nylon webbing. Lock 
stitching at both ends for extra 
security. Adjustable barrel lock 
for tool attachment.
Length: 28” to 35”.

Item #19008 $19.50

Squids® 3311 Twin Leg 
Triple Carabiner, 15 Lbs
Stainless steel screw gate tool lanyard, twin leg 
triple carabiner. Stainless steel carabiner with 
locking screw gates make for a sure connection in 
more corrosive environments. Dual leg for multiple 
connections. Stretch cord surrounded by tubular 
nylon webbing. Lock stitching at both ends for extra 
security. Twin leg for connecting multiple tools or 
having 100% tie-off of single tools. Stainless steel 
carabiners for corrosion resistance. Captive eye 
carabiner with screw gate for locking connection. 
Length: 35” to 42”.
Item #3311L $31.35

Industrial Grade Saddle Vent® Confined Space
Ventilation Blower Kit for Non-Hazardous Locations
The Saddle Vent® allows unrestricted entry and exit and improves ambient 
light in a confined space opening. The Saddle Vent® only takes up 3” in a 
manhole opening and functions as a fresh air conduit to the workers in the 
confined space. With the Saddle Vent® in place, continuous ventilation is 
supplied to the workers by eliminating the need to remove the air duct each 
time a worker enters or exits the confined space.
 
Standard 8” electric blower kit includes: centrifugal blower, industrial 
Saddle Vent®, 90° elbow for Saddle Vent®, 15’ duct, 6’ duct, duct 
canister and universal mount.

Item #SVBE8SCUP $1275.00

#19325E

#19326

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179667&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19008&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19008
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179670&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19131&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19131
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179669&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19130E&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19130E
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179673&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19326&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19326
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145390&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3001E&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3001E
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145389&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3000E&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3000E
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=145292&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3311L&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3311L
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=179672&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=19325E&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=19325E
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=44204&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3115S/M&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3115S/M
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=44205&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3115L/XL&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3115L/XL
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=12298&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=SVBE8SCUP&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=SVBE8SCUP


Proto® Tool Lanyard
Proto® Tool Lanyard. Steel carabiner for tool 
attachment. Stretch cord constructed with elastic 
nylon. Lock stitching at both ends for extra security. 

Item #JLAN15LBSSRP	 Elastic Lanyard w/ Screw Gate Carabiner	 32”- 48” Length	 15 lbs Max. Cap.
Item #JLAN15LBSSCAR	 Elastic Lanyard w/ Stainless Steel Carabiner	 32”- 48” Length	 15 lbs Max. Cap.
Item #JLAN15LB3LK	 Elastic Lanyard w/ Triple Lock Carabiners	 32”- 48” Length	 15 lbs Max. Cap.
Item #JLAN15LBDSS	 Elastic Lanyard w/ 2 Stainless Steel Carabiners	 27”- 52” Length	 15 lbs Max. Cap.
Item #JLAN20LBD3LK	 Elastic Lanyard w/ 2 Triple Lock Carabiners	 27”- 52” Length	 20 lbs Max. Cap.
Item #JLAN25LBDSS	 Elastic Lanyard w/ 2 Stainless Steel Carabiners	 41”- 118” Length	 25 lbs Max. Cap.
Item #JLAN40LBD3LKSW	 Web Lanyard w/ 2 Triple Lock Swivel Carabiners	 48” Length	 40 lbs Max. Cap.
Item #JLAN40LBD3LK	 Web Lanyard w/ Triple Lock Carabiner	 48” Length	 40 lbs Max. Cap.
Item #JLANHATRD	 Hard Hat Tether (Hard Hat Not Included)	 16” Length

#JLANHATRD

#JLAN15LBSSRP

#JLAN15LBSSCAR

#JLAN15LB3LK

#JLAN15LBDSS

#JLAN20LBD3LK

$2.65

#JLAN40LBD3LKSW

#JLAN40LBD3LK

#JLAN25LBDSS

$6.50
$49.45
$66.20
$63.75
$59.35
$25.30
$44.35
$21.95
$22.05

#3510
#3530

#3540

#3560

#3580

Squids® Super Duty Tie 
Hook w/ 360° Swivel
Reusable tie hook for organizing 
and cinching hoses, cords, pipe 
and almost anything else.  It’s a 
reusable sliding belt lock mech-
anism with high tensile strength, 
and weather resistant Nylon 66. 
Excellent resistance to oil, salt, 
solvents, and alkali.  Has a 360° 
swivel neck attachment, with a 
temperature range of -40°F to 
176°F. Will turn cluttered messes 
into a well organized work area.

Item #	 Tie Hook	 Length	 Max. Cap.
3510S	 Small Hook		  11.8”		  22 lbs
3510M	 Small Hook		  15.8”		  22 lbs
3510L	 Small Hook		  19.7”		  22 lbs
3530S	 Large Hook		  11.8”		  22 lbs
3530M	 Large Hook		  15.8”		  22 lbs
3530L	 Large Hook		  19.7”		  22 lbs
3540S	 Locking Hook		  11.8”		  44 lbs
3540M	 Locking Hook		  15.8”		  44 lbs
3540L	 Locking Hook		  19.7”		  44 lbs
3560M	 Handle Grip		  15.8”		  44 lbs
3560L	 Handle Grip		  19.7”		  44 lbs
3580M	 Double Belt		  15.8”		  55 lbs
3580L	 Double Belt		  19.7”		  55 lbs

$2.85
$3.10
$3.10
$3.30
$3.60
$3.40
$3.65
$3.95
$3.70
$4.00
$3.85
$4.45
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Tie Hooks & Tool Lanyards

Hard Hat Not
Included with the
Hard Hat Tether

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=80005&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3510S&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3510S
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=80017&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3580L&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3580L
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=80016&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3580M&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3580M
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=80015&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3560L&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3560L
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=80014&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3560M&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3560M
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=80013&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3540L&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3540L
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=80012&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3540M&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3540M
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=80011&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3540S&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3540S
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=80010&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3530L&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3530L
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=80009&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3530M&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3530M
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=80008&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3530S&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3530S
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=80007&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3510L&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3510L
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=80006&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=3510M&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=3510M
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=147130&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=JLAN15LBSSRP&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=JLAN15LBSSRP
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=147127&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=JLANHATRD&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=JLANHATRD
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=147134&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=JLAN40LBD3LK&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=JLAN40LBD3LK
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=147135&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=JLAN40LBD3LKSW&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=JLAN40LBD3LKSW
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=147133&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=JLAN25LBDSS&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=JLAN25LBDSS
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=147132&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=JLAN20LBD3LK&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=JLAN20LBD3LK
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=147128&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=JLAN15LBDSS&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=JLAN15LBDSS
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=147131&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=JLAN15LB3LK&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=JLAN15LB3LK
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=147129&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=JLAN15LBSSCAR&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=JLAN15LBSSCAR


PRST STD
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PAID
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Permit No. 11991721 Niagara Street
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#IN2269

#IN2337

#IN2127

#IN2210

#IN2108

Xtirpa™ Pole Hoist 
w/ Swivel Head
Xtirpa™ pole hoist with swivel head. For vertical and horizontal retrieval 
and fall arrest. Extends with two fixed angles. Use with certified anchor 
point. T-Bar sold separately. 

$2731.25

Xtirpa™ Adjustable T-Bar 
for Pole Hoist
Xtirpa™ adjustable T-bar, short. Adjustable T-bar attaches to adjustable 
swivel-head pole hoist, #IN2337 or #IN2338, for base stability of pole hoist 
system. Extends up to 48” in length.

$1084.60

Xtirpa™ Davit Arm w/ Secondary Block 
Adapter, 24” Length
Xtirpa™ Davit arm with secondary block adapter for fall protection 
and retrieval facilitates access to confined spaces. Use with Xtirpa™ 
manhole guard, #IN2108 or #IN2324. Equipped with 5,000 lbs anchor 
point. Unit weight: 33 lbs, 24” length.
Item #IN2210 $3396.25

Xtirpa™ Portable Manhole Guard w/ 
Integrated Mast & Adjustable Feet
Xtirpa™ portable manhole guard. Integrated mast is used in conjunction 
with a 24” davit arm, #IN2210, for confined-space fall protection and 
retrieval. Comes with adjustable feet for simple leveling of system.

$4821.25

Xtirpa™ Adjustable Manhole Collar, 
Fits 32” - 42” Diameter
Xtirpa™ adjustable manhole collar. Adjustable fall arrest/ retrieval 
manhole collar adjusts from 32” to 42” in diameter. Provides a portable 
base for a confined-space system by fitting within a manhole opening. 
For use with 24” mast #IN2003 and davit arm #IN2210.
Item #IN2269 $4235.40

Item #IN2108	 42” H x 38” W x 38” D	 29 lbs
Item #IN2324	 42” H x 52” W x 52” D	 44 lbs $5351.70

Item #IN2337	 48” - 72”
Item #IN2338	 57” - 102” $3260.50

Item #IN2127	 Short, Up to 48”
Item #IN2256	 Long, 46-4/5” - 74-4/5”
Item #IN2274	 12” - 14”

$1084.60
$1084.60

http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=147845&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=IN2210&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=IN2210
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=147844&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=IN2108&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=IN2108
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186236&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=IN2324&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=IN2324
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186237&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=IN2337&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=IN2337
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152140&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=IN2338&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=IN2338
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186233&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=IN2127&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=IN2127
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=152139&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=IN2256&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=IN2256
http://products.divalsafety.com/storefrontCommerce/itemDetail.do?item-id=186235&order-quantity=1&item-index=0&customer-item=IN2274&order-uom=EA&warehouse-id=2&item-number=IN2274

